
種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県登録
100m 1 1 5719 岡田　駿介 ｵｶﾀﾞ　ｼｭﾝｽｹ 3 おかやま山陽高 岡山
100m 1 2 7-1192 濵元　大弥 ハマモト　ヒロヤ 3 福山平成大学
100m 1 3 1592 柄　光高 ツカ　ミツタカ 3 近大東広島高
100m 1 4 809 山本　陣 ヤマモト　ジン 3 広島皆実高
100m 1 5 1678 西尾　颯汰 ニシオ　ソウタ 3 広経大 島根
100m 1 6 1701 山﨑　光 ヤマサキ　ヒカル 2 広経大
100m 1 7 927 山崎　開斗 ヤマサキ　カイト 3 西条農高
100m 1 8 5-304 向井　拓也 ムカイ　タクヤ 21 至学館大
100m 2 1 25 福本　　廉 フクモト　レン 2 広島皆実高
100m 2 2 17 井澤　竜二 イザワ　リョウジ 2 広島皆実高
100m 2 3 1674 石本　惣一朗 イシモト　ソウイチロウ 4 広経大 愛媛
100m 2 4 7-1227 内田　光 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ 4 広島商船高専
100m 2 5 26 松田　優人 マツダ　ユウト 2 広島皆実高
100m 2 6 1707 倉田　匠 クラタ　タクミ 2 広経大
100m 2 7 1762 永田　和也 ナガタ　カズヤ 4 徳山大学 熊本県
100m 2 8 2105 砂崎　達哉 スナザキ　タツヤ 2 徳山大学
100m 3 1 842 濱崎　智哉 ハマサキ　トモヤ 3 高陽東高
100m 3 2 7-1439 佐々木　太夢 ササキ　ヒロム 2 広島修道大学
100m 3 3 1091 中村　海奈斗 ナカムラ　ミナト 22 SUNS AC 島根
100m 3 4 814 檜垣　正昭 ヒガキ　マサアキ 3 市立呉高
100m 3 5 7-1427 大津　優音 オオツ　マサト 3 広島修道大学
100m 3 6 845 日隅　健太郎 ﾋｽﾞﾐ　ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 3 広島国際学院高
100m 3 7 7-1202 藤瀬　悠也 フジセ　ユウヤ 1 福山平成大学
100m 3 8 884 橘高　貴大 キッタカ　タカヒロ 3 福山明王台高
100m 4 1 188 松原　信喜 マツバラ　ノブキ 2 舟入高
100m 4 2 90 天野　伊織 ｱﾏﾉ　ｲｵﾘ 2 広島国際学院高
100m 4 3 381 坂本　一太 サカモト　イッタ 2 福山明王台高
100m 4 4 1699 原　広樹 ハラ　ヒロキ 2 広経大 岡山
100m 4 5 1264 坂口　巧実 サカグチ　タクミ 3 安芸府中高
100m 4 6 924 長尾　祐汰 ナガオ　ユウタ 3 西条農高
100m 4 7 1681 米村　健志 ヨネムラ　タケシ 4 広経大
100m 4 8 1325 松浦　崇史 ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾀｶｼ 28 黄金山ＡＣ
100m 5 1 1189 佐名木　啓介 サナギ　ケイスケ 3 広島観音高
100m 5 2 925 冨士本　有希 フジモト　ユウキ 3 西条農高
100m 5 3 8-84 沼崎　祥 ヌマサキ　ショウ 4 九州大学
100m 5 4 61 吉田　圭吾 ヨシダ　ケイゴ 2 近大東広島高
100m 5 5 1293 二宮　寛汰 ニノミヤ　カンタ 3 美鈴が丘高
100m 5 6 110 品川　輝 シナガワ　ヒカル 2 宮島工高
100m 5 7 1703 岸本　宗 キシモト　ソウ 2 広経大 島根
100m 5 8 957 栗原　涼輔 クリハラ　リョウスケ 3 沼田高
100m 6 1 890 村川　晴樹 ムラカワハルキ 3 呉三津田高
100m 6 2 836 横田　雄大 ヨコタ　ユウダイ 3 高陽東高
100m 6 3 1705 中畑　智博 ナカハタ　トモヒロ 2 広経大
100m 6 4 1598 佐々木　悠人 ササキ　ユウト 3 近大東広島高
100m 6 5 412 中脇　一真 ナカワキカズマ 2 県立広島高
100m 6 6 申請中 松中 馨大 マツナカ　ケイタ 1 舟入高
100m 6 7 1698 松本　和文 マツモト　カズフミ 2 広経大
100m 6 8 888 園田　雄大 ソノダユウダイ 3 呉三津田高
100m 7 1 1034 井手　優貴 イデ　ユウキ 3 崇徳高
100m 7 2 43 大住　智士 オオスミ　サトシ 2 広島学院高
100m 7 3 1623 礒本　義之 イソモト　ヨシユキ 1 市立呉高
100m 7 4 7332 住田　先 スミダ　ヒロ 3 近大福山
100m 7 5 1296 二宮　崇哉 ニノミヤ　シュウヤ 3 美鈴が丘高
100m 7 6 812 川藤　智徳 カワフジ　トモノリ 3 修道高
100m 7 7 1205 杉野　太軌 スギノ　タイキ 3 祇園北高



100m 7 8 877 上長者　大地 カミチョウジャ　タイチ 3 安古市高
100m 8 1 209 板倉　弘樹 イタクラ　ヒロキ 2 西条農高
100m 8 2 993 中島　朋祐 ナカシマ　トモヒロ 3 高陽高
100m 8 3 申請中 神野　順平 ジンノ　ジュンペイ 1 広経大 愛媛
100m 8 4 867 松浦　乙樹 マツウラ　イツキ 3 高陽東高
100m 8 5 971 宮武　楓 ミヤタケ　カエデ 3 広島井口高
100m 8 6 申請中 唐崎　航平 カラサキ　コウヘイ 5 広島大学
100m 8 7 申請中 山北　丈将 ヤマキタ　タケマサ 1 広島市立大学
100m 8 8 8 大下　智之 オオシタ　トモユキ 2 修道高
100m 9 1 7-1200 古森　大貴 コモリ　ダイキ 1 福山平成大学
100m 9 2 申請中 池上　祐太郎 イケウエ　ユウタロウ 1 西条農高
100m 9 3 1027 中根　流人 ナカネ　リュウト 3 近大福山高
100m 9 4 918 戸井　涼太 トイ　リョウタ 3 庄原格致高
100m 9 5 64 檀上　壮祐 ダンジョウ　ソウスケ 2 広島なぎさ高
100m 9 6 7-1190 池之原　純 イケノハラ　ジュン 3 福山平成大学
100m 9 7 4192 中村　慧 ナカムラ　ケイ 3 安芸府中中
100m 9 8 1026 槇原　崇允 マキハラ　タカマサ 3 近大福山高
100m 10 1 申請中 藤島　廉 フジシマ　レン 3 広島大学 宮崎
100m 10 2 申請中 奥本　正幸 オクモト　マサユキ 1 西条農高
100m 10 3 131 對川　健太 ツガワケンタ 2 呉三津田高
100m 10 4 410 藤田　竜司 フジタリュウジ 2 県立広島高
100m 10 5 1086 河内　友也 ｺｳﾁ ﾄﾓﾔ 3 市立広島商高
100m 10 6 5011 馬場　純一郎 ババ　ジュンイチロウ 3 倉敷南高 岡山
100m 10 7 申請中 宇都宮　舞人 ウツノミヤ　マイト 1 西条農高
100m 10 8 1097 齋田　雄大 サイタ　ユウダイ 3 府中高
100m 11 1 1178 本實　透 ﾎﾝｻﾞﾈ ﾄｵﾙ 2 広島国泰寺高
100m 11 2 550 山手　涼雅 ヤマテ　リョウガ 2 廿日市高
100m 11 3 2113 湯村　歩 ユムラ　アユミ 2 徳山大学 宮崎県
100m 11 4 922 川上　達也 カワカミ　タツヤ 3 西条農高
100m 11 5 93 白木　蒼人 ｼﾗｷ　ｱｵﾄ 2 広島国際学院高
100m 11 6 961 山衛守　拓実 ヤマエモリ　タクミ 3 沼田高
100m 11 7 1406 細谷 海都 ホソヤ カイト 3 広島市立伴中学校
100m 11 8 102 米田　壮汰 ヨネダ　ソウタ 2 宮島工高
100m 12 1 1138 三井　爽平 ﾐﾂｲ　ｿｳﾍｲ 3 基町高
100m 12 2 921 岡杖　喬 オカヅエ　タカシ 3 西条農高
100m 12 3 7-1426 稲葉　直人 イナバ　ナオト 3 広島修道大学 島根
100m 12 4 815 開内　丈流 ヒラキウチ　タケル 3 市立呉高
100m 12 5 7-1016 真倉　夏樹 ﾏｸﾗ　ﾅﾂｷ 2 広島工業大学
100m 12 6 5709 遠藤　浩樹 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ　ﾋﾛｷ 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山
100m 12 7 7-1126 佐佐木　裕大 ササキ　ユウダイ 4 福山大学 島根
100m 12 8 3145 谷橋 秀彦 タニハシヒデヒコ OUF 岡山
100m 13 1 926 山口　亮輔 ヤマグチ　リョウスケ 3 西条農高
100m 13 2 7-1193 藤本　達也 フジモト　タツヤ 3 福山平成大学
100m 13 3 844 吉川　海斗 キッカワ　カイト 3 高陽東高
100m 13 4 1446 内藤　海凪 ﾅｲﾄｳ　ﾐﾅｷﾞ 3 基町高
100m 13 5 申請中 石橋　凌 ｲｼﾊﾞｼ　ﾘｮｳ 1 祇園北高
100m 13 6 837 森田　淳也 モリタ　アツヤ 3 高陽東高
100m 13 7 321 阿川　公希 ｱｶﾞﾜ　ｺｳｷ 3 出雲高 島根
100m 13 8 10 木村　勇也 キムラ　ユウヤ 2 修道高
100m 14 1 48 山本　竜晴 ヤマモト　リュウセイ 2 広島学院高
100m 14 2 492 大平　悠介 オオヒラ　ユウスケ 2 広島観音高
100m 14 3 1286 大塚　芳徳 オオツカ　ヨシノリ 3 廿日市高
100m 14 4 申請中 佐々木　克弥 ササキ　カツヤ 1 崇徳高
100m 14 5 1312 今村　壮 ｲﾏﾑﾗ ｿｳ 34 黄金山ＡＣ
100m 14 6 101 山本  悠斗 ヤマモト　ユウト 2 宮島工高
100m 14 7 535 汲地　晃 クムジ　ヒカル 2 安芸府中高



100m 14 8 112 稲川　航平 イナガワ　コウヘイ 2 安芸南高
100m 15 1 958 檜垣　涼也 ヒガキ　リョウヤ 3 沼田高
100m 15 2 1237 土田　悠斗 ツチダ　ユウト 3 舟入高
100m 15 3 申請中 小川　順也 オガワ　ジュンヤ 2 広島大学
100m 15 4 1223 古賀　裕也 コガ　ユウヤ 17 海田高
100m 15 5 1709 藤本　直杜 フジモト　ナオト 2 広経大
100m 15 6 2272 山本　多聞 ヤマモト　タモン 3広島市立五日市南中学校
100m 15 7 409 西岡　航生 ニシオカコウキ 2 県立広島高
100m 15 8 207 谷貞　諒 タニサダ　リョウ 2 西条農高
100m 16 1 12 鈴木　凱也 スズキ　ガイヤ 2 修道高
100m 16 2 1236 河野　颯平 コウノ　ソウヘイ 3 舟入高
100m 16 3 965 若狭　裕司 ワカサ　ユウジ 3 沼田高
100m 16 4 1046 來山　恵裕 キタヤマ　ヨシヒロ 3 広島工高
100m 16 5 3871 池田　工 イケダ　タクミ 2 OPC
100m 16 6 1625 柳迫　泰宜 ヤナギサコ　タイキ 1 市立呉高
100m 16 7 1143 樫本　裕磨 カシモト　ユウマ 3 広陵高
100m 16 8 92 川中　慶喜 ｶﾜﾅｶ　ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ 2 広島国際学院高
100m 17 1 591 管田　祐哉 ｶﾝﾀﾞ　ﾕｳﾔ 1 広島国泰寺高
100m 17 2 18 石津　翔太 イシズ　ショウタ 2 広島皆実高
100m 17 3 1399 賀川 翔世 カガワ ショウセイ 3 広島市立伴中学校
100m 17 4 77 山本　龍 ヤマモト　リュウ 2 広島翔洋高
100m 17 5 1095 岩本　翔太 イワモト　ショウタ 3 広島学院中
100m 17 6 548 吉國　瑞輝 ヨシクニ　ミズキ 2 廿日市高
100m 17 7 605 青山　亮太 アオヤマ　リョウタ 2 宮島工高
100m 17 8 590 向井　守理 ムカイ　シュリ 2 広島観音高
100m 18 1 申請中 前田　文彬 マエダ　フミアキ 5 広島大学
100m 18 2 1676 永田　雅英 ナガタ　マサヒデ 4 広経大 香川
100m 18 3 1294 髙橋　憲次郎 タカハシ　ケンジロウ 3 美鈴が丘高
100m 18 4 62 高木　悠平 タカギ　ユウヘイ 2 近大東広島高
100m 18 5 1040 白惣　亮平 シラソ　リョウヘイ 3 崇徳高
100m 18 6 1240 下川　雄大 ｼﾓｶﾜ　ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 3 大竹高
100m 18 7 5721 小林　泰征 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ　ﾀｲｾｲ 3 おかやま山陽高 岡山
100m 18 8 申請中 庄司　泰志 ショウジ　タイシ 1 広経大
100m 19 1 1687 前田　拓己 マエダ　タクミ 3 広経大
100m 19 2 525 宮本　壮太 ミヤモト　ソウタ 2 広島井口高
100m 19 3 1085 白江　伊織 ｼﾗｴ ｲｵﾘ 3 市立広島商高
100m 19 4 7-1130 西原　大貴 ニシハラ　ダイキ 2 福山大学
100m 19 5 1311 井町　慶太郎 イマチ　ケイタロウ 3 祇園中学校
100m 19 6 883 伊田　哲也 イダ　テツヤ 3 福山明王台高
100m 19 7 1135 籾蔵　翔太 モミクラ　ショウタ 3 高陽東高
100m 19 8 5722 谷　和幸 ﾀﾆ　ｶｽﾞﾕｷ 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山
100m 20 1 901 山本　龍之介 ヤマモト　リュウノスケ 3 山陽高
100m 20 2 1658 景山　碧人 カゲヤマ　アオト 1 近大東広島高
100m 20 3 1622 青木　太一 アオキ　タイチ 1 市立呉高
100m 20 4 1116 荒木　優太 アラキユウタ 2 神戸大学
100m 20 5 40 荒井 俊 アライ　シュン 2 広島学院高
100m 20 6 413 武　修平 タケシュウヘイ 2 県立広島高
100m 20 7 82 田中　洸聖 タナカ　コウセイ 2 安古市高
100m 20 8 1137 寺内　航平 ﾃﾗｳﾁ　ｺｳﾍｲ 3 基町高
100m 21 1 182 荒木　佑典 アラキ　ユウスケ 2 崇徳高
100m 21 2 181 早川　優吾 ハヤカワ　ユウゴ 2 廿日市西高
100m 21 3 1405 西崎 智哉 ニシザキ トモヤ 3 広島市立伴中学校
100m 21 4 申請中 植野　颯太 ウエノソウタ 1 県立広島高
100m 21 5 1298 貞安　航平 ｻﾀﾞﾔｽ　ｺｳﾍｲ 3 広島国際学院高
100m 21 6 461 平山　友貴 ヒラヤマ　ユウキ 2 宮島工高
100m 21 7 523 上村　嵐斗 ウエムラ　ランド 2 宮島工高



100m 21 8 1642 北村　健人 キタムラ　ケント 1 修道高
100m 22 1 1659 唐内　由季斗 トウナイ　ユキト 1 近大東広島高
100m 22 2 208 松井　優斗 マツイ　ユウト 2 西条農高
100m 22 3 1640 井手　浩貴 イデ　ヒロキ 1 修道高
100m 22 4 389 中井　悠登 ナカイ　ユウト 16 海田高
100m 22 5 7-1020 若林　広樹 ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ　ﾋﾛｷ 2 広島工業大学
100m 22 6 1233 田中　慧 タナカ　ケイ 3 広大附属高
100m 22 7 1312 森田　皓斗 モリタ　ヒロト 3 安芸高
100m 22 8 1201 伊藤　優希 イトウ　ユウキ 3 祇園北高
100m 23 1 83 磯野　太一 イソノ　タイチ 2 祇園北高
100m 23 2 1127 湯口　広太郎 ユグチ　コウタロウ 3 可部高
100m 23 3 1672 平山　大志 ヒラヤマ　ヒロシ 4 広経大
100m 23 4 482 渡辺　健太 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ　ｹﾝﾀ 2 基町高
100m 23 5 923 富永　優 トミナガ　ユウ 3 西条農高
100m 23 6 340 田中　塁 ﾀﾅｶ　ﾙｲ 2 出雲高 島根
100m 23 7 308 谷口　哲也 タニグチ　テツヤ 41 CHASKI
100m 23 8 1312 岡田　寛人 オカダ　ヒロト 3 祇園中学校
100m 24 1 1257 篠崎　巧 シノザキ　タクミ 3 安佐中学校
100m 24 2 3 細柳　旺介 ホソヤナギ　オウスケ 2 市立呉高
100m 24 3 1274 松嶋　雄太 マツシマ　ユウタ 3 近大東広島高
100m 24 4 2000 佐々木　千駿 ササキ　カズトシ 3 祇園北高
100m 24 5 433 植木　健太 ウエキ　ケンタ 2 高陽高
100m 24 6 1589 天野　晴仁 アマノ　ハルヒト 3 近大東広島高
100m 24 7 63 松谷　晴輝 マツタニ　ハルキ 2 近大東広島高
100m 24 8 1334 西　紘輝 ﾆｼ ｺｳｷ 23 黄金山ＡＣ
100m 25 1 313 中村　颯希 ナカムラ　サツキ 2 美鈴が丘高
100m 25 2 1580 大森　惇平 オオモリ　ジュンペイ 3 広島学院高
100m 25 3 105 正木　空良 マサキ　ソラ 2 廿日市西高
100m 25 4 460 田中　翔 タナカ　カケル 2 宮島工高
100m 25 5 1156 尾崎　竜也 ｵｻﾞｷ　ﾀﾂﾔ 3 総合技術高
100m 25 6 1111 濵上　雅詞 ハマガミ　マサシ 3 安芸南高
100m 25 7 1643 田村　駿和 タムラ　トシカズ 1 修道高
100m 25 8 45 鷹取　和弥 タカトリ　カズヤ 2 広島学院高
100m 26 1 66 松本　順平 マツモト　ジュンペイ 2 広島なぎさ高
100m 26 2 7-1017 片山　優 ｶﾀﾔﾏ　ﾕｳ 2 広島工業大学
100m 26 3 5711 土井　信之助 ﾄﾞｲ　ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 1 おかやま山陽高 岡山
100m 26 4 1665 山口　郁真 ヤマグチ　イクマ 1 美鈴が丘高
100m 26 5 514 小松　駿介 コマツシュンスケ 2 呉三津田高
100m 26 6 1675 小嶋　修平 コジマ　シュウヘイ 4 広経大
100m 26 7 申請中 財間　悠大 ザイマ　ユウダイ 3 広島大学
100m 26 8 924 松浦　巧 マツウラ　タクミ 2 高陽高
100m 27 1 申請中 小川　龍治 オガワ　リュウジ 1 西条農高
100m 27 2 1190 市川　裕也 イチカワ　ユウヤ 3 広島観音高
100m 27 3 1405 渡邊　陸 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ　ﾘｸ 2 広島国泰寺高
100m 27 4 1354 折口　彪雅 ｵﾘｸﾞﾁ ﾋｮｳｶﾞ 3 広島商高
100m 27 5 296 中原　佑都 ナカハラ　ユウト 2 祇園北高
100m 27 6 423 久保田　圭太 クボタ　ケイタ 2 熊野高
100m 27 7 7-1223 西村　瑞稀 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ 5 広島商船高専
100m 27 8 1181 椋　一輝 ﾑｸ ｶｽﾞｷ 2 広島国泰寺高
100m 28 1 468 若佐　歩 ワカサ　アユム 2 祇園北高
100m 28 2 14 堂庭　共凱 ドウニワ　トモヤ 2 修道高
100m 28 3 158 髙橋　佑太 タカハシ　ユウタ 2 近大福山高
100m 28 4 申請中 澤田　大樹 サワダ　ヒロキ 1 西条農高
100m 28 5 2 元木　航平 モトキ　コウヘイ 2 市立呉高
100m 28 6 963 山本　拓生 ヤマモト　タクセイ 3 沼田高
100m 28 7 959 対馬　健斗 ツシマ　ケント 3 沼田高



100m 28 8 1400 西本 勘太 ニシモト カンタ 3 広島市立伴中学校
100m 29 1 1596 中谷　彰吾 ナカタニ　ショウゴ 3 近大東広島高
100m 29 2 申請中 安部　晃規 アベ　アキノリ 5 広島大学
100m 29 3 1646 前田　浩由 マエダ　ヒロヨシ 1 修道高
100m 29 4 1287 戸崎　辰朗 トサキ　タツロウ 3 廿日市高
100m 29 5 1433 西田　早丞 ニシダ　ハヤスケ 3 安芸府中高
100m 29 6 11 桐林　良匠 キリバヤシ　リョウショウ 2 修道高
100m 29 7 51 三宅　健太 ミヤケ　ケンタ 2 近大福山高
100m 29 8 2268 信川　瞭 ノブカワ　リョウ 3広島市立五日市南中学校
100m 30 1 1212 菅原　龍二 ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ　ﾘｭｳｼﾞ 3 広島国際学院高
100m 30 2 申請中 津川　晃佑 ツガワ　コウスケ 1 広島なぎさ高
100m 30 3 申請中 勝坂　優希 カツサカ　ユウキ 2 広島市立大学
100m 30 4 申請中 田中　晴斗 タナカ　ハルト 1 西条農高
100m 30 5 1070 西浦　海 ﾆｼｳﾗ ｶｲ 3 広島商船高専
100m 30 6 4204 山田　康太朗 ヤマダ　コウタロウ 3 安芸府中中
100m 30 7 1180 工藤　零也 ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾚｲﾔ 2 広島国泰寺高
100m 30 8 2266 檀上　敬彦 ダンジョウ　トシヒコ 3広島市立五日市南中学校
100m 31 1 1066 森　翔太朗 モリ　ショウタロウ 3 三原高
100m 31 2 841 隈井　智也 クマイ　トモヤ 3 高陽東高
100m 31 3 15 橋本　幸之介 ハシモト　コウノスケ 2 修道高
100m 31 4 16 藤澤　直弥 フジサワ　ナオヤ 2 修道高
100m 31 5 339 木次　貫太 ｺﾂｷﾞ　ｶﾝﾀ 2 出雲高 島根
100m 31 6 1327 山下　泰永 ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾔｽﾋｻ 22 黄金山ＡＣ
100m 31 7 1139 小原　洋平 コバラ　ヨウヘイ 3 五日市高
100m 31 8 1664 三浦　遼 ミウラ　レン 1 高陽東高
100m 32 1 1650 杉江　一麦 ｽｷﾞｴ ｶｽﾞﾅ 1 安佐北・市広
100m 32 2 330 本兼　創太 モトカネ　ソウタ 2 沼田高
100m 32 3 1260 宮田　春輝 ミヤタ　ハルキ 3 安古市高
100m 32 4 391 山田　慶二郎 ヤマダ　ケイジロウ 16 海田高
100m 32 5 申請中 三好　悠貴 ミヨシユウキ 1 県立広島高
100m 32 6 1649 佐藤　竜太 ｻﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾀ 1 安佐北・市広
100m 32 7 577 春山　佑太朗 ハルヤマ　ユウタロウ 2 広島なぎさ高
100m 32 8 41 上森　智史 ウエモリ　サトシ 2 広島学院高
100m 33 1 1063 金子　拓未 カネコ　タクミ 3 広島学院高
100m 33 2 434 橋本　慈温 ﾊｼﾓﾄ　ｼﾞｵﾝ 3 広島城北中
100m 33 3 951 久保田　恵也 クボタ　メグヤ 29 デルタハリアス
100m 33 4 1653 山﨑　創矢 ﾔﾏｻｷ ｿｳﾔ 1 安佐北・市広
100m 33 5 220 石川　大晟 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾀｲｾｲ 2 広島商船高専
100m 33 6 629 竹本　周平 タケモト　シュウヘイ 30 鶴学園クラブ
100m 33 7 2145 佐伯　柊斗 ｻｴｷ　ｼｭｳﾄ 3 五日市観音
100m 33 8 1591 佐藤　久遠 サトウ　クオン 3 大塚中学校
100m 34 1 5-876 井川 智嗣 イカワ　サトシ 2 皇學館大学
100m 34 2 7-1229 溝田　直音 ﾐｿﾞﾀ ﾅｵﾄ 4 広島商船高専
100m 34 3 823 歳秀　彪 ﾄｼﾋﾃﾞ　ﾋｮｳ 3 広島城北高
100m 34 4 316 石廣　大貴 イシヒロ　ダイキ 高2 広高
100m 34 5 826 東　諒介 ｱｽﾞﾏ　ﾘｮｳｽｹ 3 広島城北高
100m 34 6 566 森下　達也 ﾓﾘｼﾀ　ﾀﾂﾔ 2 三次高
100m 34 7 7-1129 切田　侃希 キリタ　ナオキ 2 福山大学
100m 34 8 487 竹中　晴哉 ﾀｹﾅｶ　ﾊﾙﾔ 1 広島国泰寺高
100m 35 1 471 岡田　結輝 ｵｶﾀﾞ　ﾕｲｷ 2 基町高
100m 35 2 1593 山本　拓実 ヤマモト　タクミ 3 近大東広島高
100m 35 3 477 松井　直輝 ﾏﾂｲ　ﾅｵｷ 2 基町高
100m 35 4 1314  板倉　向志 イタクラ　コウシ 3 祇園中学校
100m 35 5 4193 神田　拓海 カンダ　タクミ 3 安芸府中中
100m 35 6 491 富原　涼太 トミハラ　リョウタ 2 広島観音高
100m 35 7 529 波多野　泰成 ハタノ　タイセイ 2 広島観音高



100m 35 8 223 山崎　廉 ヤマサキ　レン 2 広島翔洋高
100m 36 1 305 池田　京志朗 イケダ　キョウシロウ 2 府中高
100m 36 2 346 梶谷　遼平 カジタニ　リョウヘイ 2 広大附属高
100m 36 3 1108 平野　一輝 ヒラノ　カズキ 3 五日市高
100m 36 4 434 稲田　響 イナダ　ヒビキ 2 高陽高
100m 36 5 581 鶴田　雄大 ツルタ　ユウダイ 2 崇徳高
100m 36 6 568 豊谷　勇也 トヨタニ　ユウヤ 2 山陽高
100m 36 7 327 岡田　大誠 オカダ　タイセイ 2 沼田高
100m 36 8 申請中 五刀　要 ゴトウ　カナメ 1 西条農高
100m 37 1 1591 畑　真人 ハタ　シンニン 3 近大東広島高
100m 37 2 1590 山田　和寿 ヤマダ　カズトシ 3 大塚中学校
100m 37 3 557 栃岡　涼太 トチオカ　リョウタ 2 西条農高
100m 37 4 1234 濱永　智紀 ハマナガ　トモキ 3 広島工高
100m 37 5 489 出口　航至 ｲﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ　ｺｳｼ 1 広島国泰寺高
100m 37 6 1315 三浦　大輝 ミウラ　ダイキ 3 祇園中学校
100m 37 7 1337 丸新　大貴 マルシン　ダイキ 3 広大附属高
100m 37 8 403 実森　智仁 サネモリ　トモヒト 2 近大東広島高
100m 38 1 1654 朝川　翔太 アサカワ　ショウタ 1 広島学院高
100m 38 2 534 橋本　優月 ハシモト　ユズキ 2 安芸府中高
100m 38 3 129 土本　智也 ツチモト　トモヤ 2 三原高
100m 38 4 1599 松岡　広人 マツオカ　ヒロト 3 近大東広島高
100m 38 5 59 竹川　真志 タケカワ　シンジ 2 近大東広島高
100m 38 6 546 尾津　健太 オヅ　ケンタ 2 廿日市高
100m 38 7 1429 山田　虹太 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ　ｺｳﾀ 3 総合技術高
100m 38 8 140 秋山　祥幸 アキヤマ　ヨシユキ 2 日彰館高
100m 39 1 833 金岡　大暉 ｶﾈｵｶ　ﾀﾞｲｷ 3 広島城北高
100m 39 2 1093 大久保　雄太 オオクボ　ユウタ 3 沼田高
100m 39 3 838 桑原　大河志 クワバラ　タカシ 3 高陽東高
100m 39 4 1655 松尾　晋太郎 マツオ　シンタロウ 1 広島学院高
100m 39 5 314 水田　葵 ミズタ　アオイ 2 美鈴が丘高
100m 39 6 1662 惠美　凜太郎 エミ　リンタロウ 1 高陽東高
100m 39 7 1663 秀浦　航 ヒデウラ　ワタル 1 高陽東高
100m 39 8 申請中 佐々木　実 ササキ　ミノル 1 近大福山高
100m 40 1 312 甲斐　睦章 カイ　ノブアキ 2 府中高
100m 40 2 7-1433 吉本　憲矢 ヨシモト　ケンヤ 3 広島修道大学
100m 40 3 5716 藤田　千寛 ﾌｼﾞﾀ　ﾁﾋﾛ 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山
100m 40 4 53 上原　岳人 ｳｴﾊﾗ　ｶﾞｸﾄ 2 広島城北高
100m 40 5 申請中 正路　真 ｼｮｳｼﾞ　ﾏｺﾄ 1 広島城北高
100m 40 6 5717 大西　涼太 ｵｵﾆｼ　ﾘｮｳﾀ 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山
100m 40 7 145 森　亮太 モリ　リョウタ 2 広島工高
100m 40 8 1043 藤本　優作 フジモト　ユウサク 3 広島工高
100m 41 1 申請中 和太　優 ワダ　ユウ 1 広島なぎさ高
100m 41 2 326 新見　将真 ニイミ　ショウマ 2 沼田高
100m 41 3 1589 花山　颯汰 ハナヤマ　ソウタ 3 大塚中学校
100m 41 4 58 佐竹　平 サタケ　タイラ 2 近大東広島高
100m 41 5 7-1197 竹本　匠吾 タケモト　ショウゴ 2 福山平成大学
100m 41 6 238 横山　廉 ﾖｺﾔﾏ　ﾚﾝ 2 総合技術高
100m 41 7 1434 松永　一哉 マツナガ　カズヤ 3 安芸府中高
100m 41 8 68 桐木　紳吾 キリキ　シンゴ 2 広島工高
100m 42 1 4308 原 颯飛 ﾊﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ 3 熊野中学校
100m 42 2 537 香川　航輝 カガワ　コウキ 2 安芸府中高
100m 42 3 1313 村上　蒼輝 ムラカミ　ソウキ 3 祇園中学校
100m 42 4 311 増田　響介 マスダ　キョウスケ 2 府中高
100m 42 5 545 佐原　海哉 サハラ　カイヤ 2 廿日市高
100m 42 6 1262 林　千宙 ハヤシ　チヒロ 3 安佐中学校
100m 42 7 239 福田　春樹 ﾌｸﾀﾞ　ﾊﾙｷ 2 総合技術高



100m 42 8 536 礒本　葵 イソモト　アオイ 2 安芸府中高
100m 43 1 1292 川野　直輝 カワノ　ナオキ 3 美鈴が丘高
100m 43 2 512 多田　明弘 ﾀﾀﾞ　ｱｷﾋﾛ 2 総合技術高
100m 43 3 225 石田　司 イシダ　ツカサ 2 広島翔洋高
100m 43 4 1329 吉橋　達矢 ﾖｼﾊﾞｼ ﾀﾂﾔ 45 黄金山ＡＣ
100m 43 5 1102 的場　椋也 マトバ　リョウヤ 3 府中高
100m 43 6 1328 吉田　龍介 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 34 黄金山ＡＣ
100m 43 7 1111 山﨑　滉大 ヤマサキ　コウダイ 3 広島学院中
100m 43 8 1652 矢田　諒太郎 ﾔﾀ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 1 安佐北・市広
100m 44 1 1265 寺尾　智希 テラオ　トモキ 3 安芸府中高
100m 44 2 528 茶谷　拓海 チャタニ　タクミ 2 美鈴が丘高
100m 44 3 1103 草浦　竜晟 クサウラ　リュウセイ 3 府中高
100m 44 4 1291 中尾　勇貴 ナカオ　ユウキ 3 美鈴が丘高
100m 44 5 1295 竹原　涼 タケハラ　リョウ 3 美鈴が丘高
100m 44 6 917 高尾　魁征 タカオ　カイセイ 3 府中東高
100m 44 7 2264 源田　武蔵 ゲンダ　ムサシ 3広島市立五日市南中学校
100m 44 8 190 高原　育巳 タカハラ　イクミ 2 広島工高
100m 45 1 3062 横道　佑亮 ヨコミチ　ユウスケ 3 千代田中学
100m 45 2 452 佐藤　直哉 サトウ　ナオヤ 2 府中東高
100m 45 3 437 坂本　昌大 ｻｶﾓﾄ　ﾏｻﾋﾛ 3 広島城北中
100m 45 4 申請中 山本　尚哉 ヤマモト　ナオヤ 1 近大福山高
100m 45 5 4196 櫻井　勇輔 サクライ　ユウスケ 3 安芸府中中
100m 45 6 1069 吉池　清志郎 ヨシイケ　キヨシロウ 3 三原高
100m 45 7 139 難波　穣 ナンバ　ジョウ 3 修道
100m 45 8 196 平田　輝 ヒラタ　ヒカル 2 五日市高
100m 46 2 3863 松本　智博 マツモト　トモヒロ 45 OPC

100m 46 3 1929 田尾　大翔 タオ　ヒロト 3 口田中

100m 46 4 2301 濱﨑　遥歩 ハマサキ　アユム 3 城山中

100m 46 5 320 小坂　悠生 コサカ　ユウセイ 2 安古市高

100m 46 6 1163 水井　大輔 ミズイ　ダイスケ 3 府中東高

100m 46 7 3031 田熊　康一郎 ﾀｸﾞﾏ　ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ 51 岩国陸協 山口

100m 46 8 1590 梅田　歓義 ウメダ　カンギ 3 近大東広島高

100m 47 2 1106 佐々木　祥太 ササキ　ショウタ 3 広島学院中

100m 47 3 551 倉田　裕貴 クラタ　ユウキ 2 廿日市高

100m 47 4 321 佐々木　健輔 ササキ　ケンスケ 2 安古市高

100m 47 5 2668 尾濱　丈斗 オハマ　タケト 3 大野東中学校

100m 47 6 1316 吉永　晴哉 ﾖｼﾅｶﾞ　ﾊﾙﾔ 2 広島国泰寺高

100m 47 7 448 松田　翔馬 マツダ　ショウマ 2 府中東高

100m 47 8 571 西村　真那斗 ニシムラ　マナト 2 広島翔洋高

100m 48 2 240 土伏　葉琉 ﾂﾁﾌﾞｼ　ﾊﾙ 2 総合技術高

100m 48 3 1100 森川　拓海 モリカワ　タクミ 3 広島学院中

100m 48 4 申請中 山田　瞬也 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ　ｼｭﾝﾔ 1 広島国際学院高

100m 48 5 申請中 栗林　隼正 ｸﾘﾊﾞﾔｼ　ﾄｼﾏｻ 1 広島国際学院高

100m 48 6 申請中 西川　正真 ﾆｼｶﾜ　ｾｲﾏ 1 広島国際学院高

100m 48 7 申請中 坂井　琉真 ｻｶｲ　ﾘｭｳﾏ 1 広島国際学院高

100m 48 8 2299 井手口　雄河 イデグチ　ユウガ 3 城山中

200m 1 1 7-1192 濵元　大弥 ハマモト　ヒロヤ 3 福山平成大学
200m 1 2 1677 林　高春 ハヤシ　タカハル 3 広経大 岡山
200m 1 3 809 山本　陣 ヤマモト　ジン 3 広島皆実高
200m 1 4 148 門脇　陸 カドワキ　リク 2 松江北高 島根
200m 1 5 3-1840 舩越　由規 フナコシ　ヨシキ 4 国際武道大学
200m 1 6 341 永岡　宗一郎 ﾅｶﾞｵｶ　ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 2 出雲高 島根
200m 1 7 90 天野　伊織 ｱﾏﾉ　ｲｵﾘ 2 広島国際学院高
200m 1 8 1679 吉田　崇智 ヨシダ　タカトモ 3 広経大 岡山



200m 2 1 808 野上　佳樹 ノガミ　ヨシキ 3 広島皆実高
200m 2 2 2105 砂崎　達哉 スナザキ　タツヤ 2 徳山大学
200m 2 3 1701 山﨑　光 ヤマサキ　ヒカル 2 広経大
200m 2 4 927 山崎　開斗 ヤマサキ　カイト 3 西条農高
200m 2 5 5719 岡田　駿介 ｵｶﾀﾞ　ｼｭﾝｽｹ 3 おかやま山陽高 岡山
200m 2 6 814 檜垣　正昭 ヒガキ　マサアキ 3 市立呉高
200m 2 7 1678 西尾　颯汰 ニシオ　ソウタ 3 広経大 島根
200m 2 8 17 井澤　竜二 イザワ　リョウジ 2 広島皆実高
200m 3 1 1293 二宮　寛汰 ニノミヤ　カンタ 3 美鈴が丘高
200m 3 2 1107 佐々岡　大樹 ササオカ　ダイキ 3 五日市高
200m 3 3 7-1427 大津　優音 オオツ　マサト 3 広島修道大学
200m 3 4 申請中 尾﨑　雄祐 オザキ　ユウスケ 6 広島大学 長崎
200m 3 5 7-1435 伊藤　大地 イトウ　ダイチ 2 広島修道大学
200m 3 6 7-1426 稲葉　直人 イナバ　ナオト 3 広島修道大学 島根
200m 3 7 7-1439 佐々木　太夢 ササキ　ヒロム 2 広島修道大学
200m 3 8 1680 神田　直季 カンダ　ナオキ 3 広経大
200m 4 1 1698 松本　和文 マツモト　カズフミ 2 広経大
200m 4 2 1699 原　広樹 ハラ　ヒロキ 2 広経大 岡山
200m 4 3 842 濱崎　智哉 ハマサキ　トモヤ 3 高陽東高
200m 4 4 410 藤田　竜司 フジタリュウジ 2 県立広島高
200m 4 5 845 日隅　健太郎 ﾋｽﾞﾐ　ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 3 広島国際学院高
200m 4 6 44 白銀　克隆 シロガネ　カツタカ 2 広島学院高
200m 4 7 申請中 宇都宮　舞人 ウツノミヤ　マイト 1 西条農高
200m 4 8 7-1227 内田　光 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ 4 広島商船高専
200m 5 1 1703 岸本　宗 キシモト　ソウ 2 広経大 島根
200m 5 2 5722 谷　和幸 ﾀﾆ　ｶｽﾞﾕｷ 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山
200m 5 3 209 板倉　弘樹 イタクラ　ヒロキ 2 西条農高
200m 5 4 1705 中畑　智博 ナカハタ　トモヒロ 2 広経大
200m 5 5 1091 中村　海奈斗 ナカムラ　ミナト 22 SUNS AC 島根
200m 5 6 26 松田　優人 マツダ　ユウト 2 広島皆実高
200m 5 7 925 冨士本　有希 フジモト　ユウキ 3 西条農高
200m 5 8 857 髙津　海人 タカツ　カイト 3 広工大高
200m 6 1 867 松浦　乙樹 マツウラ　イツキ 3 高陽東高
200m 6 2 申請中 西川　正真 ﾆｼｶﾜ　ｾｲﾏ 1 広島国際学院高
200m 6 3 1325 松浦　崇史 ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾀｶｼ 28 黄金山ＡＣ
200m 6 4 2108 福元　康介 フクモト　コウスケ 2 徳山大学 鹿児島県
200m 6 5 93 白木　蒼人 ｼﾗｷ　ｱｵﾄ 2 広島国際学院高
200m 6 6 7-1194 吉田　紀隆 ヨシダ　トシタカ 3 福山平成大学
200m 6 7 926 山口　亮輔 ヤマグチ　リョウスケ 3 西条農高
200m 6 8 188 松原　信喜 マツバラ　ノブキ 2 舟入高
200m 7 1 1056 原　泰斗 ハラ　ヤスト 3 舟入高
200m 7 2 961 山衛守　拓実 ヤマエモリ　タクミ 3 沼田高
200m 7 3 7-1438 小松　賢志郎 コマツ　ケンシロウ 2 広島修道大学
200m 7 4 1189 佐名木　啓介 サナギ　ケイスケ 3 広島観音高
200m 7 5 1624 村上　瑛希 ムラカミ　エイキ 1 市立呉高
200m 7 6 1084 竹島　周平 タケシマシュウヘイ 3 神戸大学
200m 7 7 64 檀上　壮祐 ダンジョウ　ソウスケ 2 広島なぎさ高
200m 7 8 1086 河内　友也 ｺｳﾁ ﾄﾓﾔ 3 市立広島商高
200m 8 1 申請中 上田　瑞貴 ウエダ　ミズキ 1 広経大 愛媛
200m 8 2 837 森田　淳也 モリタ　アツヤ 3 高陽東高
200m 8 3 43 大住　智士 オオスミ　サトシ 2 広島学院高
200m 8 4 7332 住田　先 スミダ　ヒロ 3 近大福山
200m 8 5 8 大下　智之 オオシタ　トモユキ 2 修道高
200m 8 6 924 長尾　祐汰 ナガオ　ユウタ 3 西条農高
200m 8 7 877 上長者　大地 カミチョウジャ　タイチ 3 安古市高
200m 8 8 1223 古賀　裕也 コガ　ユウヤ 17 海田高



200m 9 1 1237 土田　悠斗 ツチダ　ユウト 3 舟入高
200m 9 2 24 川嶋　　昴 カワシマ　スバル 2 広島皆実高
200m 9 3 1298 貞安　航平 ｻﾀﾞﾔｽ　ｺｳﾍｲ 3 広島国際学院高
200m 9 4 申請中 前田　文彬 マエダ　フミアキ 5 広島大学
200m 9 5 1296 二宮　崇哉 ニノミヤ　シュウヤ 3 美鈴が丘高
200m 9 6 申請中 上野　雅矢 ウエノ　マサヤ 1 広工大高
200m 9 7 申請中 池上　祐太郎 イケウエ　ユウタロウ 1 西条農高
200m 9 8 971 宮武　楓 ミヤタケ　カエデ 3 広島井口高
200m 10 1 1408 竹内 蒼竜 タケウチ ソウタツ 3 広島市立伴中学校
200m 10 2 854 藤岡　俊輔 フジオカ　シュンスケ 3 広工大高
200m 10 3 1178 本實　透 ﾎﾝｻﾞﾈ ﾄｵﾙ 2 広島国泰寺高
200m 10 4 861 寺西　洸介 テラニシ　コウスケ 3 広工大高
200m 10 5 1146 梶原　翔太 ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ 3 広島市工高
200m 10 6 申請中 渡川　祐人 トガワ　ユウト 1 広島なぎさ高
200m 10 7 1622 青木　太一 アオキ　タイチ 1 市立呉高
200m 10 8 993 中島　朋祐 ナカシマ　トモヒロ 3 高陽高
200m 11 1 1328 横田　一樹 ﾖｺﾀ　ｶｽﾞｷ 3 広島城北高
200m 11 2 922 川上　達也 カワカミ　タツヤ 3 西条農高
200m 11 3 申請中 唐崎　航平 カラサキ　コウヘイ 5 広島大学
200m 11 4 1205 杉野　太軌 スギノ　タイキ 3 祇園北高
200m 11 5 110 品川　輝 シナガワ　ヒカル 2 宮島工高
200m 11 6 7-1015 本多　真彬 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ　ﾏｻｱｷ 2 広島工業大学
200m 11 7 7-1021 宮本　大輝 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ　ﾀﾞｲｷ 3 広島工業大学
200m 11 8 3871 池田　工 イケダ　タクミ 2 OPC
200m 12 1 1642 北村　健人 キタムラ　ケント 1 修道高
200m 12 2 92 川中　慶喜 ｶﾜﾅｶ　ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ 2 広島国際学院高
200m 12 3 1135 籾蔵　翔太 モミクラ　ショウタ 3 高陽東高
200m 12 4 921 岡杖　喬 オカヅエ　タカシ 3 西条農高
200m 12 5 1446 内藤　海凪 ﾅｲﾄｳ　ﾐﾅｷﾞ 3 基町高
200m 12 6 66 松本　順平 マツモト　ジュンペイ 2 広島なぎさ高
200m 12 7 77 山本　龍 ヤマモト　リュウ 2 広島翔洋高
200m 12 8 492 大平　悠介 オオヒラ　ユウスケ 2 広島観音高
200m 13 1 102 米田　壮汰 ヨネダ　ソウタ 2 宮島工高
200m 13 2 1257 篠崎　巧 シノザキ　タクミ 3 安佐中学校
200m 13 3 207 谷貞　諒 タニサダ　リョウ 2 西条農高
200m 13 4 申請中 山田　瞬也 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ　ｼｭﾝﾔ 1 広島国際学院高
200m 13 5 10 木村　勇也 キムラ　ユウヤ 2 修道高
200m 13 6 869 白井　悠真 シライ　ユウマ 3 広工大高
200m 13 7 1264 坂口　巧実 サカグチ　タクミ 3 安芸府中高
200m 13 8 1286 大塚　芳徳 オオツカ　ヨシノリ 3 廿日市高
200m 14 1 申請中 小寺　葉太 コデラ　ヨウタ 1 広工大高
200m 14 2 3920 村上　皓哉 ムラカミ　ヒロヤ 2 OPC
200m 14 3 5717 大西　涼太 ｵｵﾆｼ　ﾘｮｳﾀ 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山
200m 14 4 48 山本　竜晴 ヤマモト　リュウセイ 2 広島学院高
200m 14 5 5716 藤田　千寛 ﾌｼﾞﾀ　ﾁﾋﾛ 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山
200m 14 6 5711 土井　信之助 ﾄﾞｲ　ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 1 おかやま山陽高 岡山
200m 14 7 858 藤本　泰生 フジモト　タイセイ 3 広工大高
200m 14 8 1625 柳迫　泰宜 ヤナギサコ　タイキ 1 市立呉高
200m 15 1 1161 坂田　飛来 ｻｶﾀ　ﾋﾗｲ 3 総合技術高
200m 15 2 2 元木　航平 モトキ　コウヘイ 2 市立呉高
200m 15 3 91 大久保　龍人 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ　ﾘｭｳﾄ 2 広島国際学院高
200m 15 4 308 谷口　哲也 タニグチ　テツヤ 41 CHASKI
200m 15 5 563 平田　爽真 ヒラタ　ソウマ 2 広工大高
200m 15 6 申請中 坂井　琉真 ｻｶｲ　ﾘｭｳﾏ 1 広島国際学院高
200m 15 7 申請中 栗林　隼正 ｸﾘﾊﾞﾔｼ　ﾄｼﾏｻ 1 広島国際学院高
200m 15 8 523 上村　嵐斗 ウエムラ　ランド 2 宮島工高



200m 16 1 2272 山本　多聞 ヤマモト　タモン 3広島市立五日市南中学校
200m 16 2 535 汲地　晃 クムジ　ヒカル 2 安芸府中高
200m 16 3 220 石川　大晟 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾀｲｾｲ 2 広島商船高専
200m 16 4 1672 平山　大志 ヒラヤマ　ヒロシ 4 広経大
200m 16 5 1681 米村　健志 ヨネムラ　タケシ 4 広経大
200m 16 6 923 富永　優 トミナガ　ユウ 3 西条農高
200m 16 7 461 平山　友貴 ヒラヤマ　ユウキ 2 宮島工高
200m 16 8 申請中 三好　悠貴 ミヨシユウキ 1 県立広島高
200m 17 1 181 早川　優吾 ハヤカワ　ユウゴ 2 廿日市西高
200m 17 2 460 田中　翔 タナカ　カケル 2 宮島工高
200m 17 3 1406 細谷 海都 ホソヤ カイト 3 広島市立伴中学校
200m 17 4 1085 白江　伊織 ｼﾗｴ ｲｵﾘ 3 市立広島商高
200m 17 5 1095 岩本　翔太 イワモト　ショウタ 3 広島学院中
200m 17 6 548 吉國　瑞輝 ヨシクニ　ミズキ 2 廿日市高
200m 17 7 866 池田　凌 イケダ　リョウ 3 宮島工高
200m 17 8 105 正木　空良 マサキ　ソラ 2 廿日市西高
200m 18 1 3 細柳　旺介 ホソヤナギ　オウスケ 2 市立呉高
200m 18 2 申請中 馬場　恒輝 ババ　コウキ 1 広工大高
200m 18 3 1664 三浦　遼 ミウラ　レン 1 高陽東高
200m 18 4 1641 沖井　智哉 オキイ　トモヤ 1 修道高
200m 18 5 40 荒井 俊 アライ　シュン 2 広島学院高
200m 18 6 566 森下　達也　 ﾓﾘｼﾀ　ﾀﾂﾔ 2 三次高
200m 18 7 561 柳楽　圭太 ナギラ　ケイタ 2 広工大高
200m 18 8 7-1017 片山　優 ｶﾀﾔﾏ　ﾕｳ 2 広島工業大学
200m 19 1 1201 伊藤　優希 イトウ　ユウキ 3 祇園北高
200m 19 2 577 春山　佑太朗 ハルヤマ　ユウタロウ 2 広島なぎさ高
200m 19 3 申請中 奥本　正幸 オクモト　マサユキ 1 西条農高
200m 19 4 1046 來山　恵裕 キタヤマ　ヨシヒロ 3 広島工高
200m 19 5 1097 齋田　雄大 サイタ　ユウダイ 3 府中高
200m 19 6 1070 西浦　海 ﾆｼｳﾗ ｶｲ 3 広島商船高専
200m 19 7 申請中 澤田　大樹 サワダ　ヒロキ 1 西条農高
200m 19 8 2000 佐々木　千駿 ササキ　カズトシ 3 祇園北高
200m 20 1 53 上原　岳人 ｳｴﾊﾗ　ｶﾞｸﾄ 2 広島城北高
200m 20 2 491 富原　涼太 トミハラ　リョウタ 2 広島観音高
200m 20 3 1399 賀川 翔世 カガワ ショウセイ 3 広島市立伴中学校
200m 20 4 381 坂本　一太 サカモト　イッタ 2 福山明王台高
200m 20 5 申請中 田中　晴斗 タナカ　ハルト 1 西条農高
200m 20 6 7-1433 吉本　憲矢 ヨシモト　ケンヤ 3 広島修道大学
200m 20 7 208 松井　優斗 マツイ　ユウト 2 西条農高
200m 20 8 316 石廣　大貴 イシヒロ　ダイキ 高2 広高
200m 21 1 1587 増田　竜弥 マスダ　タツヤ 3 広島学院高
200m 21 2 1063 金子　拓未 カネコ　タクミ 3 広島学院高
200m 21 3 申請中 坂元　友斗 サカモト　ユウト 1 広島なぎさ高
200m 21 4 5-876 井川 智嗣 イカワ　サトシ 2 皇學館大学
200m 21 5 申請中 五刀　要 ゴトウ　カナメ 1 西条農高
200m 21 6 471 岡田　結輝 ｵｶﾀﾞ　ﾕｲｷ 2 基町高
200m 21 7 41 上森　智史 ウエモリ　サトシ 2 広島学院高
200m 21 8 45 鷹取　和弥 タカトリ　カズヤ 2 広島学院高
200m 22 1 1433 西田　早丞 ニシダ　ハヤスケ 3 安芸府中高
200m 22 2 824 乗石　康祐 ﾉﾘｲｼ　ｺｳｽｹ 3 広島城北高
200m 22 3 申請中 谷口　陽太 タニグチ　ヒナタ 1 広工大高
200m 22 4 853 西野　宏樹 ニシノ　ヒロキ 3 広工大高
200m 22 5 356 日浦　泰基 ヒウラ　タイキ 2 広工大高
200m 22 6 申請中 河村　朋慶 カワムラ　トモヨシ 1 広工大高
200m 22 7 1312 岡田　寛人 オカダ　ヒロト 3 祇園中学校
200m 22 8 557 栃岡　涼太 トチオカ　リョウタ 2 西条農高



200m 23 2 1102 的場　椋也 マトバ　リョウヤ 3 府中高

200m 23 3 145 森　亮太 モリ　リョウタ 2 広島工高

200m 23 4 1655 松尾　晋太郎 マツオ　シンタロウ 1 広島学院高

200m 23 5 534 橋本　優月 ハシモト　ユズキ 2 安芸府中高

200m 23 6 1654 朝川　翔太 アサカワ　ショウタ 1 広島学院高

200m 23 7 223 山崎　廉 ヤマサキ　レン 2 広島翔洋高

200m 23 8 994 土手　哲史 ドテ　サトシ 3 高陽高

200m 24 2 477 松井　直輝 ﾏﾂｲ　ﾅｵｷ 2 基町高

200m 24 3 431 太田悠貴 オオタ　ユウキ 2 高陽高

200m 24 4 1328 吉田　龍介 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 34 黄金山ＡＣ

200m 24 5 1382 西島　良人 ニシジマ　リョウト 3 広陵高

200m 24 6 1311 井町　慶太郎 イマチ　ケイタロウ 3 祇園中学校

200m 24 7 1139 小原　洋平 コバラ　ヨウヘイ 3 五日市高

200m 24 8 申請中 小川　龍治 オガワ　リュウジ 1 西条農高

200m 25 2 1650 杉江　一麦 ｽｷﾞｴ ｶｽﾞﾅ 1 安佐北・市広

200m 25 3 1315 三浦　大輝 ミウラ　ダイキ 3 祇園中学校

200m 25 4 申請中 佐々木　実 ササキ　ミノル 1 近大福山高

200m 25 5 1103 草浦　竜晟 クサウラ　リュウセイ 3 府中高

200m 25 6 1329 吉橋　達矢 ﾖｼﾊﾞｼ ﾀﾂﾔ 45 黄金山ＡＣ

200m 25 7 1939 広田　佑貴 ヒロタ　ユウキ 29 137モミジアスレ

200m 25 8 1429 山田　虹太 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ　ｺｳﾀ 3 総合技術高

200m 26 2 241 原　伊吹 ﾊﾗ　ｲﾌﾞｷ 2 総合技術高

200m 26 3 1109 樋口　貴輝 ヒグチ　タカキ 3 広島学院中

200m 26 4 1652 矢田　諒太郎 ﾔﾀ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 1 安佐北・市広

200m 26 5 354 中髙下　新太 ナカコウゲ　シンタ 2 広工大高

200m 26 6 1314  板倉　向志 イタクラ　コウシ 3 祇園中学校

200m 26 7 225 石田　司 イシダ　ツカサ 2 広島翔洋高

200m 26 8 1111 山﨑　滉大 ヤマサキ　コウダイ 3 広島学院中

200m 27 2 571 西村　真那斗 ニシムラ　マナト 2 広島翔洋高

200m 27 3 239 福田　春樹 ﾌｸﾀﾞ　ﾊﾙｷ 2 総合技術高

200m 27 4 193 尹　俊琇 ﾕﾝ　ｼﾞｭﾝｽ 2 広島城北高

200m 27 5 1656 大森　皓平 オオモリ　コウヘイ 1 広島学院高

200m 27 6 1087 西村　宙大 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾐﾁﾋﾛ 3 市立広島商高

200m 27 7 238 横山　廉 ﾖｺﾔﾏ　ﾚﾝ 2 総合技術高

200m 27 8 512 多田　明弘 ﾀﾀﾞ　ｱｷﾋﾛ 2 総合技術高

200m 28 2 147 遠所　勇歩 エンジョ　ユウホ 2 松江北高 島根

200m 28 3 7-1193 藤本　達也 フジモト　タツヤ 3 福山平成大学

200m 28 4 1106 佐々木　祥太 ササキ　ショウタ 3 広島学院中

200m 28 5 572 栗栖　隼人 クリス　ハヤト 2 広島翔洋高

200m 28 6 1313 村上　蒼輝 ムラカミ　ソウキ 3 祇園中学校

200m 28 7 1100 森川　拓海 モリカワ　タクミ 3 広島学院中

200m 28 8 7-1190 池之原　純 イケノハラ　ジュン 3 福山平成大学

400m 1 1 申請中 尾﨑　雄祐 オザキ　ユウスケ 6 広島大学 長崎
400m 1 2 808 野上　佳樹 ノガミ　ヨシキ 3 広島皆実高
400m 1 3 1571 関谷　堂真 セキヤ　タカマサ M1 岡山大学 岡山
400m 1 4 3-1840 舩越　由規 フナコシ　ヨシキ 4 国際武道大学
400m 1 5 90 天野　伊織 ｱﾏﾉ　ｲｵﾘ 2 広島国際学院高
400m 1 6 1679 吉田　崇智 ヨシダ　タカトモ 3 広経大 岡山
400m 1 7 1677 林　高春 ハヤシ　タカハル 3 広経大 岡山
400m 1 8 1705 中畑　智博 ナカハタ　トモヒロ 2 広経大
400m 2 1 1676 永田　雅英 ナガタ　マサヒデ 4 広経大 香川
400m 2 2 申請中 安田　理人 ヤスダ　リト 3 広島大学
400m 2 3 1107 佐々岡　大樹 ササオカ　ダイキ 3 五日市高
400m 2 4 1673 岡本　朝日 オカモト　アサヒ 4 広経大
400m 2 5 1680 神田　直季 カンダ　ナオキ 3 広経大
400m 2 6 889 高田　杜央 タカタモリオ 3 呉三津田高



400m 2 7 7-1438 小松　賢志郎 コマツ　ケンシロウ 2 広島修道大学
400m 2 8 8-395 鈴木　大志 スズキ　タイシ 22 福岡大学
400m 3 1 93 白木　蒼人 ｼﾗｷ　ｱｵﾄ 2 広島国際学院高
400m 3 2 1084 竹島　周平 タケシマシュウヘイ 3 神戸大学
400m 3 3 921 岡杖　喬 オカヅエ　タカシ 3 西条農高
400m 3 4 8-365 尾川　翔一 オガワ　ショイチ 20 福岡大学
400m 3 5 867 松浦　乙樹 マツウラ　イツキ 3 高陽東高
400m 3 6 1293 二宮　寛汰 ニノミヤ　カンタ 3 美鈴が丘高
400m 3 7 24 川嶋　　昴 カワシマ　スバル 2 広島皆実高
400m 3 8 7-1435 伊藤　大地 イトウ　ダイチ 2 広島修道大学
400m 4 1 844 吉川　海斗 キッカワ　カイト 3 高陽東高
400m 4 2 877 上長者　大地 カミチョウジャ　タイチ 3 安古市高
400m 4 3 842 濱崎　智哉 ハマサキ　トモヤ 3 高陽東高
400m 4 4 837 森田　淳也 モリタ　アツヤ 3 高陽東高
400m 4 5 113 田口　静 ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｾｲ 2 呉商業高
400m 4 6 申請中 森田　和杜 モリタ　カズト 4 広島大学
400m 4 7 44 白銀　克隆 シロガネ　カツタカ 2 広島学院高
400m 4 8 1592 柄　光高 ツカ　ミツタカ 3 近大東広島高
400m 5 1 121 宮本　翔 ミヤモト　ショウ 2 広島井口高
400m 5 2 1298 貞安　航平 ｻﾀﾞﾔｽ　ｺｳﾍｲ 3 広島国際学院高
400m 5 3 7-1021 宮本　大輝 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ　ﾀﾞｲｷ 3 広島工業大学
400m 5 4 1223 古賀　裕也 コガ　ユウヤ 17 海田高
400m 5 5 1296 二宮　崇哉 ニノミヤ　シュウヤ 3 美鈴が丘高
400m 5 6 1 亀井　創 カメイ　ソウ 2 市立呉高
400m 5 7 1056 原　泰斗 ハラ　ヤスト 3 舟入高
400m 5 8 62 高木　悠平 タカギ　ユウヘイ 2 近大東広島高
400m 6 1 926 山口　亮輔 ヤマグチ　リョウスケ 3 西条農高
400m 6 2 91 大久保　龍人 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ　ﾘｭｳﾄ 2 広島国際学院高
400m 6 3 1094 横田　司 ヨコタ　ツカサ 3 沼田高
400m 6 4 7-1015 本多　真彬 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ　ﾏｻｱｷ 2 広島工業大学
400m 6 5 7-1014 宮田　和樹 ﾐﾔﾀ　ｶｽﾞｷ 2 広島工業大学
400m 6 6 申請中 勝坂　優希 カツサカ　ユウキ 2 広島市立大学
400m 6 7 133 家中　優 イエナカマサル 2 呉三津田高
400m 6 8 申請中 宇都宮　舞人 ウツノミヤ　マイト 1 西条農高
400m 7 1 申請中 千葉　雄太 チバ　ユウタ 4 広島大学
400m 7 2 1281 隣　拓也 トナリ　タクヤ 3 廿日市高
400m 7 3 1408 竹内 蒼竜 タケウチ ソウタツ 3 広島市立伴中学校
400m 7 4 1135 籾蔵　翔太 モミクラ　ショウタ 3 高陽東高
400m 7 5 申請中 渡川　祐人 トガワ　ユウト 1 広島なぎさ高
400m 7 6 959 対馬　健斗 ツシマ　ケント 3 沼田高
400m 7 7 207 谷貞　諒 タニサダ　リョウ 2 西条農高
400m 7 8 1647 水野　大夢 ミズノタイム 1 呉三津田高
400m 8 1 申請中 芦原　義人 アシハラ　ヨシト 1 崇徳高
400m 8 2 960 佐々木　駆 ササキ　カケル 3 沼田高
400m 8 3 1096 小川　南風 オガワ　ミナミ 3 府中高
400m 8 4 1624 村上　瑛希 ムラカミ　エイキ 1 市立呉高
400m 8 5 388 古賀　翔也 コガ　ショウヤ 16 海田高
400m 8 6 1376 中村　仁 ナカムラ　ジン 3 広島観音高
400m 8 7 92 川中　慶喜 ｶﾜﾅｶ　ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ 2 広島国際学院高
400m 8 8 308 谷口　哲也 タニグチ　テツヤ 41 CHASKI
400m 9 1 1257 篠崎　巧 シノザキ　タクミ 3 安佐中学校
400m 9 2 893 伊東　哲博 イトウ　テツヒロ 3 広島なぎさ高
400m 9 3 995 香川　祐樹 カガワ　ユウキ 3 高陽高
400m 9 4 7-1443 橋本　利哉 ハシモト　トシヤ 2 広島修道大学 岡山
400m 9 5 1659 唐内　由季斗 トウナイ　ユキト 1 近大東広島高
400m 9 6 1364 松浦　大地 マツウラ　ダイチ 3 崇徳高



400m 9 7 1260 宮田　春輝 ミヤタ　ハルキ 3 安古市高
400m 9 8 82 田中　洸聖 タナカ　コウセイ 2 安古市高
400m 10 1 7-1017 片山　優 ｶﾀﾔﾏ　ﾕｳ 2 広島工業大学
400m 10 2 1358 藤崎　健 フジサキ　タケル 17 海田高
400m 10 3 1222 泊　駿之介 トマリ　シュンノスケ 17 海田高
400m 10 4 866 池田　凌 イケダ　リョウ 3 宮島工高
400m 10 5 880 田村　颯斗 タムラ　ハヤト 3 舟入高
400m 10 6 391 山田　慶二郎 ヤマダ　ケイジロウ 16 海田高
400m 10 7 390 平石　龍 ヒライシ　リュウ 16 海田高
400m 10 8 7-1011 村中　幹彦 ﾑﾗﾅｶ　ﾐｷﾋｺ 2 広島工業大学
400m 11 1 申請中 五刀　要 ゴトウ　カナメ 1 西条農高
400m 11 2 1146 梶原　翔太 ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ 3 広島市工高
400m 11 3 145 森　亮太 モリ　リョウタ 2 広島工高
400m 11 4 1596 中谷　彰吾 ナカタニ　ショウゴ 3 近大東広島高
400m 11 5 61 吉田　圭吾 ヨシダ　ケイゴ 2 近大東広島高
400m 11 6 1598 佐々木　悠人 ササキ　ユウト 3 近大東広島高
400m 11 7 2111 松本　博幸 マツモト　ヒロユキ 2 徳山大学 愛媛県
400m 11 8 1109 中村　風雅 ナカムラ　フウガ 3 五日市高
400m 12 1 105 正木　空良 マサキ　ソラ 2 廿日市西高
400m 12 2 1161 坂田　飛来 ｻｶﾀ　ﾋﾗｲ 3 総合技術高
400m 12 3 512 前原　和弘 ﾏｴﾊﾗ　ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 24 広島SRPC
400m 12 4 492 大平　悠介 オオヒラ　ユウスケ 2 広島観音高
400m 12 5 158 髙橋　佑太 タカハシ　ユウタ 2 近大福山高
400m 12 6 1206 川野　利貴 カワノ　リキ 3 祇園北高
400m 12 7 1157 水津　海人 ｽｲｽﾞ　ｶｲﾄ 3 総合技術高
400m 12 8 1459 笹田　悠真 ｻｻﾀﾞ　ﾕｳﾏ 3 総合技術高
400m 13 1 5-876 井川 智嗣 イカワ　サトシ 2 皇學館大学
400m 13 2 1046 來山　恵裕 キタヤマ　ヨシヒロ 3 広島工高
400m 13 3 1212 菅原　龍二 ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ　ﾘｭｳｼﾞ 3 広島国際学院高
400m 13 4 63 松谷　晴輝 マツタニ　ハルキ 2 近大東広島高
400m 13 5 申請中 田嶋　宏一郎 タジマ　コウイチロウ 5 広島大学
400m 13 6 7-1433 吉本　憲矢 ヨシモト　ケンヤ 3 広島修道大学
400m 13 7 1623 礒本　義之 イソモト　ヨシユキ 1 市立呉高
400m 13 8 384 能登　俊作 ノト　シュンサク 2 福山明王台高
400m 14 1 181 早川　優吾 ハヤカワ　ユウゴ 2 廿日市西高
400m 14 2 468 若佐　歩 ワカサ　アユム 2 祇園北高
400m 14 3 305 池田　京志朗 イケダ　キョウシロウ 2 府中高
400m 14 4 557 栃岡　涼太 トチオカ　リョウタ 2 西条農高
400m 14 5 58 佐竹　平 サタケ　タイラ 2 近大東広島高
400m 14 6 1201 伊藤　優希 イトウ　ユウキ 3 祇園北高
400m 14 7 1591 佐藤　久遠 サトウ　クオン 3 大塚中学校
400m 14 8 1286 大塚　芳徳 オオツカ　ヨシノリ 3 廿日市高
400m 15 1 1591 畑　真人 ハタ　シンニン 3 近大東広島高
400m 15 2 524 田谷　悠太 タダニ　ユウタ 2 広島井口高
400m 15 3 1139 小原　洋平 コバラ　ヨウヘイ 3 五日市高
400m 15 4 485 浦上　駿介 ｳﾗｶﾐ　ｼｭﾝｽｹ 1 広島国泰寺高
400m 15 5 1587 増田　竜弥 マスダ　タツヤ 3 広島学院高
400m 15 6 307 升谷　公祐 マスタニ　キミヒロ 2 府中高
400m 15 7 1589 天野　晴仁 アマノ　ハルヒト 3 近大東広島高
400m 15 8 403 実森　智仁 サネモリ　トモヒト 2 近大東広島高
400m 16 1 1044 千葉　義昭 チバ　ヨシアキ 3 広島工高
400m 16 2 3881 木村　圭吾 キムラ　ケイゴ 15 OPC
400m 16 3 1271 小原　壮貴 コバラ　ソウキ 3 近大東広島高
400m 16 4 1599 松岡　広人 マツオカ　ヒロト 3 近大東広島高
400m 16 5 59 竹川　真志 タケカワ　シンジ 2 近大東広島高
400m 16 6 1658 景山　碧人 カゲヤマ　アオト 1 近大東広島高



400m 16 7 1084 大畠　翔平 ｵｵﾊﾀ ｼｮｳﾍｲ 3 市立広島商高
400m 16 8 1108 平野　一輝 ヒラノ　カズキ 3 五日市高
400m 17 1 838 桑原　大河志 クワバラ　タカシ 3 高陽東高
400m 17 2 1051 高地　修汰 コウチ　シュウタ 3 広島工高
400m 17 3 475 中村　龍馬 ﾅｶﾑﾗ　ﾘｮｳﾏ 2 基町高
400m 17 4 1109 樋口　貴輝 ヒグチ　タカキ 3 広島学院中
400m 17 5 1352 岡本　光平 オカモト　コウヘイ 3 広陵高
400m 17 6 471 岡田　結輝 ｵｶﾀﾞ　ﾕｲｷ 2 基町高
400m 17 7 1939 広田　佑貴 ヒロタ　ユウキ 29 137モミジアスレ
400m 17 8 2068 久保　湧人 クボ　ユウト 3 矢野中学校
400m 18 1 3062 横道　佑亮 ヨコミチ　ユウスケ 3 千代田中学
400m 18 2 3920 村上　皓哉 ムラカミ　ヒロヤ 2 OPC
400m 18 3 1087 西村　宙大 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾐﾁﾋﾛ 3 市立広島商高
400m 18 4 1329 吉橋　達矢 ﾖｼﾊﾞｼ ﾀﾂﾔ 45 黄金山ＡＣ
400m 18 5 7-1006 松本　幹也 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ　ﾐｷﾔ 3 広島工業大学
400m 18 6 1262 恵木　颯斗 エギ　ハヤト 3 安古市高
400m 18 7 1045 立花　悠弥 タチバナ　ユウヤ 3 広島工高
400m 18 8 3880 松田　陽太 マツダ　ハルト 14 OPC
400m 19 2 149 岩元　操汰 イワモト　ソウタ 2 広島工高
400m 19 3 1125 河野　宏幸 コウノ　ヒロユキ 3 可部高
400m 19 4 602 三宅　達也 ミヤケ　タツヤ 2 廿日市高
400m 19 5 917 高尾　魁征 タカオ　カイセイ 3 府中東高
400m 19 6 申請中 西本　聖 ニシモト　ショウ 1 近大福山高
400m 19 7 1656 大森　皓平 オオモリ　コウヘイ 1 広島学院高
400m 19 8 1050 倉橋　和彦 クラハシ　カズヒコ 3 広島工高
400m 20 2 7-1202 藤瀬　悠也 フジセ　ユウヤ 1 福山平成大学
400m 20 3 572 栗栖　隼人 クリス　ハヤト 2 広島翔洋高
400m 20 4 452 佐藤　直哉 サトウ　ナオヤ 2 府中東高
400m 20 5 1163 水井　大輔 ミズイ　ダイスケ 3 府中東高
400m 20 6 1144 村上　啓太 ムラカミ　ケイタ 3 広陵高
400m 20 7 470 植村　祐介 ｳｴﾑﾗ　ﾕｳｽｹ 2 基町高
400m 20 8 540 井上　友二 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｼﾞ 2 呉商業高

800m 1 1 1694 濵松　海斗 ハママツ　カイト 2 広経大 愛媛
800m 1 2 1207 小林　青 コバヤシ　アオシ 3 祇園北高
800m 1 3 1887 野中　泰輝 ノナカ　タイキ 19 マツダAC
800m 1 4 申請中 安田　理人 ヤスダ　リト 3 広島大学
800m 1 5 1711 大竹　康平 オオタケ　コウヘイ 1 広経大
800m 1 6 1003 岸本　航輝 キシモト　コウキ 3 広大附属福山高
800m 1 7 1688 岡本　拓也 オカモト　タクヤ　3 3 広経大 岡山
800m 1 8 1183 阿良田　皓大 ｱﾗﾀ　ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 2 広島国泰寺高
800m 1 9 1002 依藤　周 ヨリフジ　シユウ M2 広島国際大学
800m 1 10 7-1444 宮藤　優樹 ミヤフジ　ユウキ 2 広島修道大学
800m 1 11 1708 藤川　龍之介 フジカワ　リュウノスケ 2 広経大
800m 1 12 1 亀井　創 カメイ　ソウ 2 市立呉高
800m 2 1 1662 才原　翔斗 サイハラ　ショウト 3 広経大 山口
800m 2 2 申請中 石丸　大輝 イシマル　ダイキ 1 広島国際学院高
800m 2 3 1666 古谷　龍斗 フルヤ　リュウト 3 広経大 山口
800m 2 4 880 田村　颯斗 タムラ　ハヤト 3 舟入高
800m 2 5 1599 高橋　正憲 タカハシ　マサノリ 3 岡山大学
800m 2 6 1203 玖保　克弥 クボ　カツヤ 3 祇園北高
800m 2 7 121 宮本　翔 ミヤモト　ショウ 2 広島井口高
800m 2 8 1583 髙橋　響生 タカハシ　ヒビキ 3 広島学院高
800m 2 9 834 三輪　航平 ミワ　コウヘイ 3 高陽東高
800m 2 10 申請中 兼原　尚也 カネハラ　ナオヤ 1 広島国際学院高



800m 2 11 5 河本　啓汰 カワモト　ケイタ 2 市立呉高
800m 2 12 1671 川野　敦史 カワノ　アツシ 4 広経大
800m 3 1 1660 赤星　佑弥 アカホシ　ユウヤ 4 広経大 山口
800m 3 2 1037 神山　敬也 カミヤマ　ケイヤ 3 崇徳高
800m 3 3 7-1019 西岡　大輝 ﾆｼｵｶ　ﾀﾞｲｷ 3 広島工業大学
800m 3 4 7-1436 枝根　史弥 エダネ　フミヤ 2 広島修道大学
800m 3 5 965 若狭　裕司 ワカサ　ユウジ 3 沼田高
800m 3 6 1092 真鍋　祐介 マナベ　ユウスケ 31 広島市役所
800m 3 7 144 平井　莞汰 ヒライ　カンタ 2 宮島工高
800m 3 8 申請中 山口　昴汰 ヤマグチ　コウタ 3 広島大学
800m 3 9 1364 松浦　大地 マツウラ　ダイチ 3 崇徳高
800m 3 10 1376 中村　仁 ナカムラ　ジン 3 広島観音高
800m 3 11 1333 向田　拓矢 ﾑｺｳﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ 19 黄金山ＡＣ
800m 3 12 1588 三好　祐輝 ミヨシ　ユウキ 3 広島学院高
800m 4 1 1066 森　翔太朗 モリ　ショウタロウ 3 三原高
800m 4 2 申請中 坂口　翔太 サカグチ　ショウタ 3 広島市立大学
800m 4 3 876 近藤　遥音 コンドウ　ハルト 3 安古市高
800m 4 4 1277 執行　祐弥 シギョウ　ユウヤ 3 広工大高
800m 4 5 1192 宇川 昂辰 ウガワ　コウタ 3 広島観音高
800m 4 6 1765 竹下　仁晟 タケシタ　ヒセイ 3 亀山中学
800m 4 7 512 前原　和弘 ﾏｴﾊﾗ　ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ 24 広島SRPC
800m 4 8 申請中 馬越　建幸 ウマコシ　ケンコウ 5 広島大学
800m 4 9 1278 護山　海都 モリヤマ　カイト 3 祇園北高
800m 4 10 926 山口　亮輔 ヤマグチ　リョウスケ 3 西条農高
800m 4 11 1629 山田　隼輔 ヤマダ　シュンスケ 1 市立呉高
800m 4 12 1289 中曽　聖也 ナカソ　セイヤ 3 五日市高
800m 5 1 1700 出原　裕矢 イデハラ　ユウヤ 2 広経大 岡山
800m 5 2 856 岩﨑　恵大 イワサキ　ケイタ 3 広工大高
800m 5 3 322 北川　朔矢 キタガワ　サクヤ 2 高陽東高
800m 5 4 5718 赤木　凛 ｱｶｷﾞ　ﾘﾝ 3 おかやま山陽高 岡山
800m 5 5 7-1443 橋本　利哉 ハシモト　トシヤ 2 広島修道大学 岡山
800m 5 6 1644 佃　伊織 ツクダ　イオリ 1 修道高
800m 5 7 7-1195 岩下　航輝 イワシタ　コウキ 2 福山平成大学
800m 5 8 975 串井　良太郎 クシイ　リョウタロウ 30 デルタハリアス
800m 5 9 3602 村田　和也 ﾑﾗﾀ ｶｽﾞﾔ 22 にゃんじゃ
800m 5 10 1028 石田　朗紘 イシダ　アキヒロ 3 宮原高
800m 5 11 1109 中村　風雅 ナカムラ　フウガ 3 五日市高
800m 5 12 835 前田　篤 マエダ　アツシ 3 高陽東高
800m 6 1 1358 藤崎　健 フジサキ　タケル 17 海田高
800m 6 2 1222 泊　駿之介 トマリ　シュンノスケ 17 海田高
800m 6 3 967 大本　平太 オオモト　ヘイタ 3 広島井口高
800m 6 4 1648 喜田　哲都 ｷﾀ ﾃﾂﾄ 1 安佐北・市広
800m 6 5 388 古賀　翔也 コガ　ショウヤ 16 海田高
800m 6 6 申請中 北山　裕祐 キタヤマ　ユウスケ 1 広島国際学院高
800m 6 7 申請中 岡野　智也 オカノ　トモヤ 1 広島国際学院高
800m 6 8 1258 竹内　望 タケウチ　ノゾム 3 安佐中学校
800m 6 9 194 沖野　晃一 オキノ　コウイチ 2 五日市高
800m 6 10 840 菅野　渉 カンノ　ワタル 3 高陽東高
800m 6 11 353 友澤　聡志 トモザワ　サトシ 2 広工大高
800m 6 12 3880 松田　陽太 マツダ　ハルト 14 OPC
800m 7 1 1661 揚場　康平 アゲバ　コウヘイ 1 高陽東高
800m 7 2 申請中 勝坂　優希 カツサカ　ユウキ 2 広島市立大学
800m 7 3 130 重松　尚太 ｼｹﾞﾏﾂ　ショウタ 2 呉三津田高
800m 7 4 1310 野崎　昌秀 ノザキ　マサヒデ 3 祇園中学校
800m 7 5 116 坂本　空 サカモト　ソラ 2 広島井口高
800m 7 6 5710 菰口　康平 ｺﾓｸﾞﾁ　ｺｳﾍｲ 1 おかやま山陽高 岡山



800m 7 7 申請中 山本　玲園 ヤマモト　レオン 1 広島国際学院高
800m 7 8 7-1446 吉見　健太 ヨシミ　ケンタ 2 広島修道大学
800m 7 9 333 吉川　尚典 ﾖｼｶﾜ　ﾅｵﾉﾘ 3 出雲高 島根
800m 7 10 894 岡田　雅仁 オカダ　マサヒト 3 広島なぎさ高
800m 7 11 1211 島本　海斗 シマモト　カイト 3 廿日市西高
800m 7 12 1657 田中　康聖 タナカ　コウセイ 1 広島学院高
800m 8 1 5721 小林　泰征 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ　ﾀｲｾｲ 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山
800m 8 2 505 岡本　提 オカモト　ダイ 高2 広高
800m 8 3 966 永田　敬大 ナガタ　タカヒロ 3 沼田高
800m 8 4 600 青景　悠斗 アオカゲ　ユウト 2 広陵高
800m 8 5 5708 太田　裕貴 ｵｵﾀ　ﾕｳｷ0 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山
800m 8 6 356 日浦　泰基 ヒウラ　タイキ 2 広工大高
800m 8 7 申請中 伊達　佑希 ダテ　ユウキ M1 広島市立大学
800m 8 8 1038 神山　拓也 カミヤマ　タクヤ 3 崇徳高
800m 8 9 478 丸山　稜介 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ　ﾘｮｳｽｹ 2 基町高
800m 8 10 1263 福場　仁之甫 フクバ　ジンノスケ 3 安佐中学校
800m 8 11 1586 福本　恒平 フクモト　コウヘイ 3 広島学院高
800m 8 12 87 藤原　欣也 フジワラ　キンヤ 2 高陽東高
800m 9 1 221 藤井　光瑠 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾋｶﾙ 2 広島商船高専
800m 9 2 467 竹内　克志 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶﾂｼ 2 広島市工高
800m 9 3 88 古澤　啓太 フルザワ　ケイタ 2 高陽東高
800m 9 4 申請中 餘多分　亮雅 ヨタブン　リョウガ 1 広工大高
800m 9 5 532 鈴政　怜士 スズマサ　レイジ 2 安芸府中高
800m 9 6 304 井本　匠 イモト　タクミ 2 府中高
800m 9 7 3881 木村　圭吾 キムラ　ケイゴ 15 OPC
800m 9 8 申請中 森屋敷　幸太 モリヤシキ　コウタ 1 広島国際学院高
800m 9 9 申請中 藤本　浩輝 フジモト　ヒロアキ 1 広島国際学院高
800m 9 10 申請中 北野　弘大 キタノ　ヒロマサ 1 広島国際学院高
800m 9 11 13 添田　昴 ソエダ　スバル 2 修道高
800m 9 12 140 初島　光 ハツシマ　ヒカル 3 修道
800m 10 1 1260 中村　遼太 ナカムラ　リョウタ 3 安佐中学校
800m 10 2 141 濱石　猛 ハマイシ　タケオ 3 修道
800m 10 3 1314 田辺　龍海 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾙｶ 3 広島市工高
800m 10 4 1241 島田　幹也 ｼﾏﾀﾞ　ﾐｷﾔ 3 大竹高
800m 10 5 1281 隣　拓也 トナリ　タクヤ 3 廿日市高
800m 10 6 195 鈴木　颯 スズキ　ソウ 2 五日市高
800m 10 7 1106 國定　誠也 クニサダ　セイヤ 3 五日市高
800m 10 8 86 杉本　寛樹 スギモト　ヒロキ 2 高陽東高
800m 10 9 5723 信下　昌弘 ﾉﾌﾞｼﾀ　ﾏｻﾋﾛ 3 おかやま山陽高 岡山
800m 10 10 1261 西岡　拓海 ニシオカ　タクミ 3 安佐中学校
800m 10 11 50 川口　健人 カワグチ　ケント 2 広島学院高
800m 10 12 2667 柳井　康希 ヤナイ　コウキ 3 大野東中学校
800m 11 1 46 中村　海斗 ナカムラ　カイト 2 広島学院高
800m 11 2 1585 福場　裕和 フクバ　ヒロカズ 3 広島学院高
800m 11 3 1160 服部　智也 ﾊｯﾄﾘ　ﾄﾓﾔ 3 総合技術高
800m 11 4 1581 小田　祐輔 オダ　ユウスケ 3 広島学院高
800m 11 5 1104 長田　麗生 ナガオ　レオ 3 広島学院中
800m 11 6 47 平尾　俊介 ヒラオ　シュンスケ 3 広島学院高
800m 11 7 1440 橋詰　駿 ハシヅメ　シュン 3 広島学院高
800m 11 8 申請中 和太　優 ワダ　ユウ 1 広島なぎさ高
800m 11 9 2664 朝倉　康太 アサクラ　コウタ 3 大野東中学校
800m 11 10 493 小原　隆太郎 コバラ　ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ 2 祇園北高
800m 11 11 1582 杉原　悠太 スギハラ　ユウタ 3 広島学院高
800m 11 12 506 松岡　一輝 マツオカ　イツキ 高2 広高
800m 12 1 329 小野藤　大 ｵﾉﾌｼﾞ ﾀﾞｲ 2 広島市工高
800m 12 2 5-876 井川 智嗣 イカワ　サトシ 2 皇學館大学



800m 12 3 申請中 村上　慎太郎 ムラカミ　シンタロウ 1 広工大高
800m 12 4 申請中 中山　裕心 ナカヤマ　ヒロト 1 広工大高
800m 12 5 42 江波 太 エバ　フトシ 2 広島学院高
800m 12 6 1097 菊間　千央 キクマ　チヒロ 3 広島学院中
800m 12 7 1098 中谷　健人 ナカヤ　ケント 3 広島学院中
800m 12 8 1103 衣山　誠悟 キヌヤマ　セイゴ 3 広島学院中
800m 12 9 138 中村　孝太郎 ナカムラ　コウタロウ 3 修道
800m 12 10 1144 村上　啓太 ムラカミ　ケイタ 3 広陵高
800m 12 11 申請中 漆谷　隼 ウルシダニ　ハヤト 1 広工大高
800m 12 12 申請中 金口　太紀 カネグチ　タイキ 1 広工大高
800m 13 1 1606 中川　祐哉 ナカガワ　ユウヤ 3 AICJ中学校
800m 13 2 1101 石綿　一真 イシワタ　カズマ 3 広島学院中
800m 13 3 申請中 高橋　北斗 タカハシ　ホクト 2 広島大学
800m 13 4 1096 三好　優輝 ミヨシ　ユウキ 3 広島学院中
800m 13 5 49 渡辺　朗将 ワタナベ　アキマサ 2 広島学院高
800m 13 6 申請中 善本　佳祐 ヨシモト　ケイスケ 1 広工大高
800m 13 7 1099 光永　智希 ミツナガ　トモキ 3 広島学院中
800m 13 8 1107 佐場　奎介 サバ　ケイスケ 3 広島学院中
800m 13 9 1108 俊成　優太 トシナリ　ユウタ 3 広島学院中
800m 13 10 401 内海　優大 ウツミ　ユウタ 2 広島翔洋高
800m 13 11 519 山口　晶大 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 2 広島商高
800m 13 12 1102 岩本　凌弥 イワモト　リョウヤ 3 広島学院中

1500m 1 1 1871 生駒　和博 イコマ　カズヒロ 29 マツダAC
1500m 1 2 1936 齊藤　光志 サイトウ　コウシ 3 広島中等
1500m 1 3 5713 楠　佑斗 ｸｽ　ﾕｳﾄ 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山
1500m 1 4 1658 大沼　優 オオヌマ　マサル 4 広経大
1500m 1 5 1664 鎌田　滉 カマダ　アキラ 3 広経大 愛媛
1500m 1 6 1207 小林　青 コバヤシ　アオシ 3 祇園北高
1500m 1 7 89 伊豫田　達弥 イヨダ　タツヤ 2 舟入高
1500m 1 8 1663 宮本　健太郎 ミヤモト　ケンタロウ 3 広経大 鳥取
1500m 1 9 1710 一宮　颯斗 イチミヤ　ハヤト 1 広経大 愛媛
1500m 1 10 1691 山中　陽太 ヤマナカ　ヨウダイ 2 広経大 愛媛
1500m 1 11 1662 才原　翔斗 サイハラ　ショウト 3 広経大 山口
1500m 1 12 1661 大島　拓也 オオシマ　タクヤ 3 広経大 山口
1500m 1 13 1656 大下　浩平 オオシタ　コウヘイ Ｍ1 広経大
1500m 1 14 878 岡田　燎 オカダ　リョウ 3 安古市高
1500m 1 15 1692 松石　啓輔 マツイシ　ケイスケ 2 広経大 三重
1500m 1 16 1195 中原　昇斗 ナカハラ　タカト 3 広島皆実高
1500m 1 17 申請中 大畠　駿 オオハタ　シュン 4 広島大学 和歌山
1500m 1 18 7-1442 鍋島　尚哉 ナベシマ　ナオヤ 2 広島修道大学
1500m 1 19 801 植野　樹 ウエノ　イツキ 3 広島皆実高
1500m 1 20 1660 赤星　佑弥 アカホシ　ユウヤ 4 広経大 山口
1500m 1 21 1659 山本　啓輔 ヤマモト　ケイスケ 4 広経大 島根
1500m 1 22 1183 阿良田　皓大 ｱﾗﾀ　ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 2 広島国泰寺高
1500m 1 23 1689 木邑　駿 キムラ　シュン 2 広経大
1500m 1 24 1694 濵松　海斗 ハママツ　カイト 2 広経大 愛媛
1500m 2 1 879 友田　悠杜 トモタ　ユウト 3 安古市高
1500m 2 2 1657 堀尾　和弥 ホリオ　カズヤ 4 広経大 鳥取
1500m 2 3 1666 古谷　龍斗 フルヤ　リュウト 3 広経大 山口
1500m 2 4 7-1007 井上　雄太 ｲﾉｳｴ　ﾕｳﾀ 3 広島工業大学
1500m 2 5 835 前田　篤 マエダ　アツシ 3 高陽東高
1500m 2 6 1695 小林　良輔 コバヤシ　リョウスケ 2 広経大 島根
1500m 2 7 848 佐伯　優斗 サエキ　ユウト 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 2 8 1467 保田　知哉 ヤスダ　トモヤ 20 トップギア



1500m 2 9 1712 河原　洋太 カワハラ　ヨウタ 1 広経大
1500m 2 10 7-1444 宮藤　優樹 ミヤフジ　ユウキ 2 広島修道大学
1500m 2 11 7-1127 宮沢　将幸 ミヤザワ　マサユキ 4 福山大学
1500m 2 12 申請中 川波　知裕 カワナミ　トモヒロ 5 広島大学
1500m 2 13 851 山本　聖 ヤマモト　ヒジリ 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 2 14 2068 松井　健太 マツイ　ケンタ 27 廿日市市陸協
1500m 2 15 850 宮﨑　颯 ミヤザキ　ハヤテ 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 2 16 1667 笹木　航太 ササキ　コウタ 3 広経大 山口
1500m 2 17 1333 向田　拓矢 ﾑｺｳﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ 19 黄金山ＡＣ
1500m 2 18 919 須安　陸斗 スヤス　リクト 3 庄原格致高
1500m 2 19 847 木村　聡一郎 キムラ　ソウイチロウ 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 2 20 880 田村　颯斗 タムラ　ハヤト 3 舟入高
1500m 2 21 1218 宮﨑　雄基 ミヤサキ　ユウキ 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 2 22 1203 玖保　克弥 クボ　カツヤ 3 祇園北高
1500m 2 23 807 登野　隼輔 トノ　シュンスケ 3 広島皆実高
1500m 2 24 934 坂口　仁 サカグチ　ジン 3 西条農高
1500m 3 1 1599 高橋　正憲 タカハシ　マサノリ 3 岡山大学
1500m 3 2 5 河本　啓汰 カワモト　ケイタ 2 市立呉高
1500m 3 3 1690 後長　輝 ゴチョウ　ヒカル 2 広経大 島根
1500m 3 4 881 宮本　大紀 ミヤモト　ヒロキ 3 舟入高
1500m 3 5 7-1013 下反　晶 ｼﾓｿﾞﾘ　ｱｷﾗ 2 広島工業大学
1500m 3 6 23 片山　直人 カタヤマ　ナオト 2 広島皆実高
1500m 3 7 1037 神山　敬也 カミヤマ　ケイヤ 3 崇徳高
1500m 3 8 1665 福井　肇 フクイ　ハジメ 3 広経大
1500m 3 9 1668 柴野　敏一 シバノ　トシカズ 3 広経大
1500m 3 10 933 角丸　太一 カドマル　タイチ 3 西条農高
1500m 3 11 197 徳永　圭祐 トクナガ　ケイスケ 2 西条農高
1500m 3 12 118 東岡　佳佑 トウオカ　ケイスケ 2 広島井口高
1500m 3 13 1600 浅野　成海 アサノ　ナルミ 3 広島皆実高
1500m 3 14 申請中 杉原　聖信 スギハラ　キヨノブ 4 広島市立大学
1500m 3 15 1202 稲田　拓斗 イナダ　タクト 3 祇園北高
1500m 3 16 213 向井　温祐 ムカイ　アツヒロ 2 西条農高
1500m 3 17 1259 小田原　弦 オダワラ　ゲン 3 安古市高
1500m 3 18 322 北川　朔矢 キタガワ　サクヤ 2 高陽東高
1500m 3 19 7-1019 西岡　大輝 ﾆｼｵｶ　ﾀﾞｲｷ 3 広島工業大学
1500m 3 20 7-1008 竹内　達也 ﾀｹｳﾁ　ﾀﾂﾔ 3 広島工業大学
1500m 3 21 7-1441 中野　和哉 ナカノ　カズヤ 2 広島修道大学
1500m 3 22 975 串井　良太郎 クシイ　リョウタロウ 30 デルタハリアス
1500m 3 23 3049 奥　充弘 オク　ミツヒロ 29 三原市体協
1500m 3 24 1062 荒川　瑶一 アラカワ　ヨウイチ 3 舟入高
1500m 4 1 申請中 太良坊　航　 タロウボウ　ワタル 1 西条農高
1500m 4 2 3055 増田　涼太 マスダ　リョウタ 3 千代田中学
1500m 4 3 938 増中　英一郎 マスナカ　エイイチロウ 3 西条農高
1500m 4 4 940 山口　翔太 ヤマグチ　ショウタ 3 西条農高
1500m 4 5 1713 谷澤　泰輝 タニザワ　タイキ 1 広経大
1500m 4 6 817 西村　眞海 ニシムラ　シンカイ 3 市立呉高
1500m 4 7 1669 岡本　洋樹 オカモト　ヒロキ 3 広経大 鳥取
1500m 4 8 1468 左達　恵 サダチ　メグム 41 トップギア
1500m 4 9 1581 小田　祐輔 オダ　ユウスケ 3 広島学院高
1500m 4 10 198 中山　力 ナカヤマ　リキ 2 西条農高
1500m 4 11 819 迫田　倖多 サコダ　コウタ 3 市立呉高
1500m 4 12 937 中本　翔太 ナカモト　ショウタ 3 西条農高
1500m 4 13 1696 武田　遼佑 タケタ　リョウスケ 2 広経大 鳥取
1500m 4 14 98 森永　翔平 モリナガ　ショウヘイ 2 広島国際学院高
1500m 4 15 5550 原田　裕基 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ　ﾕｳｷ 26 山口市陸協 山口
1500m 4 16 1602 細迫　海気 ホソサコ　カイキ 1 世羅高



1500m 4 17 1603 増木　祐斗 マスキ　ユウト 1 世羅高
1500m 4 18 1605 植野　泰生 ウエノ　タイキ 1 世羅高
1500m 4 19 1606 北村　惇生 キタムラ　スナオ 1 世羅高
1500m 4 20 1607 中野　翔太 ナカノ　ショウタ 1 世羅高
1500m 4 21 1608 山口　智哉 ヤマグチ　トモヤ 1 世羅高
1500m 4 22 1611 小松　裕太 コマツ　ユウタ 1 世羅高
1500m 4 23 1615 見川　壮太 ミカワ　ソウタ 1 世羅高
1500m 4 24 1616 倉本　玄太 クラモト　ゲンタ 1 世羅高
1500m 5 1 28 岩本　二千翔 イワモト　ニチカ 2 世羅高
1500m 5 2 30 岡田　展昂 オカダ　テンコウ 2 世羅高
1500m 5 3 35 小川　愛斗 オガワ　マナト 2 世羅高
1500m 5 4 27 梶山　林太郎 カジヤマ　リンタロウ 2 世羅高
1500m 5 5 32 田井野　悠介 タイノ　ユウスケ 2 世羅高
1500m 5 6 37 本田　吉平 ホンダ　キッペイ 2 世羅高
1500m 5 7 36 前垣内　皓大 マエガイチ　コウタ 2 世羅高
1500m 5 8 1568 大久保　樹 オオクボ　イツキ 3 世羅高
1500m 5 9 1569 川田　啓祐 カワダ　ケイスケ 3 世羅高
1500m 5 10 1570 佐々木　光 ササキ　ヒカル 3 世羅高
1500m 5 11 810 デービッド　グレ デービッド　グレ 3 世羅高
1500m 5 12 1571 幟立　晃汰 ノボリダテ　コウタ 3 世羅高
1500m 5 13 1572 福田　朋純 フクダ　ホズミ 3 世羅高
1500m 5 14 1573 愼　颯斗 マキ　ハヤト 3 世羅高
1500m 5 15 293 白井　佑介 シライ　ユウスケ 2 祇園北高
1500m 5 16 294 松村　拓明 マツムラ　ヒロアキ 2 祇園北高
1500m 5 17 144 平井　莞汰 ヒライ　カンタ 2 宮島工高
1500m 5 18 1176 落合　達哉 ｵﾁｱｲ　ﾀﾂﾔ 2 広島国泰寺高
1500m 5 19 1117 金元　弦樹 カネモト　ゲンキ 3 西条農高
1500m 5 20 200 井上　雄次郎 イノウエ　ユウジロウ 2 西条農高
1500m 5 21 201 益　未來 エキ　ミライ 2 西条農高
1500m 5 22 1289 中曽　聖也 ナカソ　セイヤ 3 五日市高
1500m 5 23 7-1010 沖田　翼 ｵｷﾀ　ﾂﾊﾞｻ 2 広島工業大学
1500m 5 24 3043 福地　英治 フクチ　エイジ 32 三原市体協
1500m 6 1 95 植　大樹 ウエ　ダイキ 2 広島国際学院高
1500m 6 2 532 鈴政　怜士 スズマサ　レイジ 2 安芸府中高
1500m 6 3 申請中 西田　悠太郎 ニシダ　ユウタロウ 1 西条農高
1500m 6 4 818 宮下　航 ミヤシタ　ワタル 3 市立呉高
1500m 6 5 申請中 馬越　建幸 ウマコシ　ケンコウ 5 広島大学
1500m 6 6 205 佐田　航大 サタ　コウダイ 2 西条農高
1500m 6 7 申請中 東　陽晃 ヒガシ　ヒカル 1 西条農高
1500m 6 8 141 胡子　和樹 エビス　カズキ 2 安古市高
1500m 6 9 1187 高林　智樹 タカバヤシトモキ 3 県立広島高
1500m 6 10 1765 竹下　仁晟 タケシタ　ヒセイ 3 亀山中学
1500m 6 11 1057 末中　翔太 スエナカ　ショウタ 3 舟入高
1500m 6 12 1657 田中　康聖 タナカ　コウセイ 1 広島学院高
1500m 6 13 申請中 高橋　駿来 タカハシ　カケル 1 西条農高
1500m 6 14 1588 三好　祐輝 ミヨシ　ユウキ 3 広島学院高
1500m 6 15 543 柘植　翔太 ﾂｹﾞ　ｼｮｳﾀ 23 広島SRPC
1500m 6 16 1609 野原　凌央 ノハラ　リョウマ 1 世羅高
1500m 6 17 1610 保井　風満 ヤスイ　フウマ 1 世羅高
1500m 6 18 1612 小川　兼太郎 オガワ　ケンタロウ 1 世羅高
1500m 6 19 1613 大本　樹 オオモト　イツキ 1 世羅高
1500m 6 20 1617 三浦　大志 ミウラ　タイシ 1 世羅高
1500m 6 21 1618 戸光　優斗 トミツ　ユウト 1 世羅高
1500m 6 22 1620 上森　界児 ウエモリ　カイジ 1 世羅高
1500m 6 23 34 上本　青空 ウエモト　ソラ 2 世羅高
1500m 6 24 38 永地　秦貴 エイジ　タイキ 2 世羅高



1500m 7 1 31 佐々木　蓮太 ササキ　レンタ 2 世羅高
1500m 7 2 29 福留　佑季 フクトメ　ユウキ 2 世羅高
1500m 7 3 1575 北川　裕貴 キタガワ　ユウキ 3 世羅高
1500m 7 4 1576 田中　善久 タナカ　ヨシヒサ 3 世羅高
1500m 7 5 1583 髙橋　響生 タカハシ　ヒビキ 3 広島学院高
1500m 7 6 80 丸本　匠 マルモト　タクミ 2 安古市高
1500m 7 7 195 鈴木　颯 スズキ　ソウ 2 五日市高
1500m 7 8 1106 國定　誠也 クニサダ　セイヤ 3 五日市高
1500m 7 9 840 菅野　渉 カンノ　ワタル 3 高陽東高
1500m 7 10 834 三輪　航平 ミワ　コウヘイ 3 高陽東高
1500m 7 11 120 藤澤　真聡 フジサワ　マサト 2 広島井口高
1500m 7 12 119 西村　真生 ニシムラ　マオ 2 広島井口高
1500m 7 13 116 坂本　空 サカモト　ソラ 2 広島井口高
1500m 7 14 申請中 濱野　洋人 ハマノ　ヒロト 1 広島文化大学
1500m 7 15 7-1446 吉見　健太 ヨシミ　ケンタ 2 広島修道大学
1500m 7 16 805 小山　結世 コヤマ　ユウセイ 3 広島皆実高
1500m 7 17 935 田中　佑馬 タナカ　ユウマ 3 西条農高
1500m 7 18 申請中 白髪　祥和 シラガ　ヨシカズ 1 西条農高
1500m 7 19 申請中 坂口　翔太 サカグチ　ショウタ 3 広島市立大学
1500m 7 20 4307 立花 一貴 ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｶｽﾞｷ 3 熊野中学校
1500m 7 21 申請中 山田　省吾 ヤマダ　ショウゴ 1 西条農高
1500m 7 22 申請中 安食　翔斗 アンジキ　カケト 1 西条農高
1500m 7 23 1715 脇田　怜司 ワキタ　レイジ 1 広経大
1500m 7 24 816 森田　正海 モリタ　マサミ 3 市立呉高
1500m 8 1 2667 柳井　康希 ヤナイ　コウキ 3 大野東中学校
1500m 8 2 3054 水川　裕斗 ミズカワ　ユウト 3 千代田中学
1500m 8 3 21 猪野　結人 イノ　ユイト 2 広島皆実高
1500m 8 4 130 重松　尚太 ｼｹﾞﾏﾂ　ショウタ 2 呉三津田高
1500m 8 5 1192 宇川 昂辰 ウガワ　コウタ 3 広島観音高
1500m 8 6 1055 大前　光太郎 オオマエ　コウタロウ 3 舟入高
1500m 8 7 936 田村　地大 タムラ　チヒロ 3 西条農高
1500m 8 8 申請中 徳原　佑希 トクハラ　ユウキ 1 西条農高
1500m 8 9 1267 菅生　大輔 スゴウ　ダイスケ 3 広島井口高
1500m 8 10 194 沖野　晃一 オキノ　コウイチ 2 五日市高
1500m 8 11 1466 山手　直樹 ヤマテ　ナオキ 33 トップギア
1500m 8 12 6109 濱本　零士 ハマモト　レイジ 3 竹原吉名
1500m 8 13 1258 竹内　望 タケウチ　ノゾム 3 安佐中学校
1500m 8 14 1263 福場　仁之甫 フクバ　ジンノスケ 3 安佐中学校
1500m 8 15 1601 岡崎　太郎 オカザキ　タロウ 1 世羅高
1500m 8 16 1604 沖田　稜平 オキタ　リョウヘイ 1 世羅高
1500m 8 17 33 藤本　大陸 フジモト　タイチ 2 世羅高
1500m 8 18 1567 網干　和希 アボシ　カズキ 3 世羅高
1500m 8 19 1574 三浦　陸 ミウラ　リク 3 世羅高
1500m 8 20 1197 䑓信　颯 ダイノブ　ハヤテ 3 熊野高
1500m 8 21 1247 福原　拓実 フクハラ　タクミ 3 舟入高
1500m 8 22 50 川口　健人 カワグチ　ケント 2 広島学院高
1500m 8 23 1585 福場　裕和 フクバ　ヒロカズ 3 広島学院高
1500m 8 24 1648 喜田　哲都 ｷﾀ ﾃﾂﾄ 1 安佐北・市広
1500m 9 1 204 森脇　大貴 モリワキ　ダイキ 2 西条農高
1500m 9 2 1261 土居　遼祐 ドイ　リョウスケ 3 安古市高
1500m 9 3 1661 揚場　凜太郎 アゲバ　コウヘイ 1 高陽東高
1500m 9 4 966 永田　敬大 ナガタ　タカヒロ 3 沼田高
1500m 9 5 117 荘川　光葉 ショウカワ　ミツハ 2 広島井口高
1500m 9 6 822 杉本　啓輔 スギモト　ケイスケ 3 広島井口高
1500m 9 7 114 川本　勇登 カワモト　ユウト 2 広島井口高
1500m 9 8 5718 赤木　凛 ｱｶｷﾞ　ﾘﾝ 3 おかやま山陽高 岡山



1500m 9 9 5708 太田　裕貴 ｵｵﾀ　ﾕｳｷ0 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山
1500m 9 10 5710 菰口　康平 ｺﾓｸﾞﾁ　ｺｳﾍｲ 1 おかやま山陽高 岡山
1500m 9 11 565 池田　航洋 ｲｹﾀﾞ　ｺｳﾖｳ 2 三次高
1500m 9 12 806 髙野　寛之 タカノ　ヒロユキ 3 広島皆実高
1500m 9 13 申請中 岩田　啓佑 イワタ　ケイスケ 4 広島大学 岐阜
1500m 9 14 454 塩村　洸介 シオムラ　コウスケ 2 広島国際学院高
1500m 9 15 1310 野崎　昌秀 ノザキ　マサヒデ 3 祇園中学校
1500m 9 16 1065 裏崎　和 ウラサキ　カズ 3 三原高
1500m 9 17 1074 吉迫　優汰 ヨシサコ　ユウタ 3 日彰館高
1500m 9 18 1091 鍋島　孝 ナベシマ　タカシ 48 広島市役所
1500m 9 19 505 岡本　提 オカモト　ダイ 高2 広高
1500m 9 20 1044 千葉　義昭 チバ　ヨシアキ 3 広島工高
1500m 9 21 4309 藤山 朋之 ﾌｼﾞﾔﾏ ﾄﾓﾕｷ 3 熊野中学校
1500m 9 22 7 高下　陽平 タカシタ　ヨウヘイ 2 市立呉高
1500m 9 23 1208 久藤　嵩大 ヒサフジ　シュウタ 3 広陵高
1500m 9 24 1582 磯﨑　宏太 イソザキ　コウタ 3 大塚中学校
1500m 10 1 1094 出口　浩己 デグチ　ヒロミ 43 広島市役所
1500m 10 2 20 伊藤　信雄 イトウ　シンユウ 2 広島皆実高
1500m 10 3 1219 亀本　陸 カメモト　リク 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 10 4 329 小野藤　大 ｵﾉﾌｼﾞ ﾀﾞｲ 2 広島市工高
1500m 10 5 1619 篠原　匠 シノハラ　タクミ 1 世羅高
1500m 10 6 1621 田坂　圭輝 タサカ　ヨシキ 1 世羅高
1500m 10 7 490 岡本　拓也 オカモト　タクヤ 2 広島観音高
1500m 10 8 1073 小森　雅博 コモリ　マサヒロ 3 日彰館高
1500m 10 9 1113 今中　誠宏 イマナカ　マサヒロ 3 安芸南高
1500m 10 10 81 大西　祐輝 オオニシ　ユウキ 2 安古市高
1500m 10 11 86 杉本　寛樹 スギモト　ヒロキ 2 高陽東高
1500m 10 12 87 藤原　欣也 フジワラ　キンヤ 2 高陽東高
1500m 10 13 88 古澤　啓太 フルザワ　ケイタ 2 高陽東高
1500m 10 14 1347 田久和　孝明 ﾀｸﾜ　ﾀｶｱｷ 3 三次高
1500m 10 15 455 後藤　圭 ゴトウ　ケイ 2 広島国際学院高
1500m 10 16 304 井本　匠 イモト　タクミ 2 府中高
1500m 10 17 802 小川　洋平 オガワ　ヨウヘイ 3 広島皆実高
1500m 10 18 849 藤田　和希 フジタ　カズキ 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 10 19 1059 濱田　航平 ハマダ　コウヘイ 3 舟入高
1500m 10 20 159 奥山　真矢 オクヤマ　シンヤ 2 近大福山高
1500m 10 21 149 岩元　操汰 イワモト　ソウタ 2 広島工高
1500m 10 22 1050 倉橋　和彦 クラハシ　カズヒコ 3 広島工高
1500m 10 23 4201 岸本　俊介 キシモト　シュンスケ 3 安芸府中中
1500m 10 24 1280 保見　勇希 ﾎﾐ ﾕｳｷ 3 安佐北・市広
1500m 11 1 1064 重森　浩太 シゲモリ　コウタ 3 三原高
1500m 11 2 737 高田 善成 タカタ　ヨシナリ 33 楽走
1500m 11 3 1404 大村 嘉誉 オオムラ ヨシタカ 3 広島市立伴中学校
1500m 11 4 1263 坂本　圭志朗 サカモト　ケイシロウ 3 安芸府中高
1500m 11 5 333 吉川　尚典 ﾖｼｶﾜ　ﾅｵﾉﾘ 3 出雲高 島根
1500m 11 6 430 田中　拓帆 タナカ　タクホ 2 高陽高
1500m 11 7 365 田邉　航 タナベ　ワタル 2 可部高
1500m 11 8 221 藤井　光瑠 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾋｶﾙ 2 広島商船高専
1500m 11 9 467 竹内　克志 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶﾂｼ 2 広島市工高
1500m 11 10 736 中村　将太 ナカムラ　ショウタ 25 楽走
1500m 11 11 216 山下　翔平 ヤマシタ　ショウヘイ 26 三菱重工広島
1500m 11 12 204 蜷川　祥大 ミナカワ　ショウタ 26 三菱重工広島
1500m 11 13 1196 池田　凜太郎 イケダ　リンタロウ 3 広島皆実高
1500m 11 14 47 平尾　俊介 ヒラオ　シュンスケ 3 広島学院高
1500m 11 15 1440 橋詰　駿 ハシヅメ　シュン 3 広島学院高
1500m 11 16 1586 福本　恒平 フクモト　コウヘイ 3 広島学院高



1500m 11 17 404 藤井　啓輔 フジイ　ケイスケ 2 近大東広島高
1500m 11 18 414 亀岡　成孝 カメオカナルタカ 2 県立広島高
1500m 11 19 5723 信下　昌弘 ﾉﾌﾞｼﾀ　ﾏｻﾋﾛ 3 おかやま山陽高 岡山
1500m 11 20 588 江草　陵太 ｴｸﾞｻ　ﾘｮｳﾀ 2 三次高
1500m 11 21 申請中 伊達　佑希 ダテ　ユウキ M1 広島市立大学
1500m 11 22 428 武門　詩音 タケカド　シオン 2 高陽高
1500m 11 23 1191 大村　利一 オオムラ　リイチ 3 広島観音高
1500m 11 24 503 小早川　蒼天 コバヤカワ　ソウタ 高2 広高
1500m 12 1 4310 上泉 真悟 ｳﾜｲｽﾞﾐ ｼﾝｺﾞ 3 熊野中学校
1500m 12 2 1584 平元　竣亮 ヒラモト　シュンスケ 3 大塚中学校
1500m 12 3 1045 立花　悠弥 タチバナ　ユウヤ 3 広島工高
1500m 12 4 1147 藤井　裕大 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳﾀ 3 広島市工高
1500m 12 5 1476 恵飛須　雄介 エビス　ユウスケ 27 トップギア
1500m 12 6 1260 中村　遼太 ナカムラ　リョウタ 3 安佐中学校
1500m 12 7 1261 西岡　拓海 ニシオカ　タクミ 3 安佐中学校
1500m 12 8 1614 井上　克秀 イノウエ　カツヒデ 1 世羅高
1500m 12 9 39 東　修斗 ヒガシ　シュウト 2 世羅高
1500m 12 10 462 安田　圭吾 ヤスダ　ケイゴ 2 宮島工高
1500m 12 11 244 松川　大知 マツカワ　ダイチ 五日市高
1500m 12 12 4197 熊谷　幸路 クマガイ　ユキジ 3 安芸府中中
1500m 12 13 1925 向井　颯来 ムカイ　リク 3 口田中
1500m 12 14 22 今田　雄太 イマダ　ユウタ 2 広島皆実高
1500m 12 15 1923 坂根　裕貴 サカネ　ユウキ 3 口田中
1500m 12 16 923 富永　優 トミナガ　ユウ 3 西条農高
1500m 12 17 2664 朝倉　康太 アサクラ　コウタ 3 大野東中学校
1500m 12 18 741 玉林　和紘 タマバヤシ　カズヒロ 27 楽走
1500m 12 19 1103 衣山　誠悟 キヌヤマ　セイゴ 3 広島学院中
1500m 12 20 1104 長田　麗生 ナガオ　レオ 3 広島学院中
1500m 12 21 1405 木下　真翔 キノシタ　マナト 3 広島市立伴中学校
1500m 12 22 1199 林　悠大 ハヤシ　ユウダイ 3 祇園北高
1500m 12 23 295 山見　朋也 ヤマミトモヤ 2 祇園北高
1500m 12 24 547 佐々本　崚 ササモト　リョウ 2 廿日市高
1500m 13 1 242 宮原　和輝 ミヤハラ　カズキ 2 熊野高
1500m 13 2 三浦　旭陽 ミウラ　アサヒ 3 安芸南高
1500m 13 3 46 中村　海斗 ナカムラ　カイト 2 広島学院高
1500m 13 4 申請中 古本　心 フルモト　ココロ 2 崇徳高
1500m 13 5 484 周崎　瑛太 スサキ　エイタ 2 広陵高
1500m 13 6 1051 高地　修汰 コウチ　シュウタ 3 広島工高
1500m 13 7 592 大野　功基 ｵｵﾉ ｺｳｷ 2 広島商船高専
1500m 13 8 4311 中組 裕翔 ﾅｶｸﾞﾐ ﾋﾛﾄ 3 熊野中学校
1500m 13 9 1431 河崎　太一 カワサキ　タイチ 3 広陵高
1500m 13 10 4200 水本　滉基 ミズモト　コウキ 3 安芸府中中
1500m 13 11 600 青景　悠斗 アオカゲ　ユウト 2 広陵高
1500m 13 12 469 亀山　暢佑 カメヤマ　ヨウスケ 2 安古市高
1500m 13 13 4202 猪野　寛太 イノ　カンタ 3 安芸府中中
1500m 13 14 1241 島田　幹也 ｼﾏﾀﾞ　ﾐｷﾔ 3 大竹高
1500m 13 15 3060 木村　翔 キムラ　ショウ 3 千代田中学
1500m 13 16 11935 村岡　大輔 ムラオカ　ダイスケ 3 口田中
1500m 13 17 2666 久保谷　康平 クボタニ　コウヘイ 3 大野東中学校
1500m 13 18 1488 西村　知宣 ニシムラ　トモノリ 52 トップギア
1500m 13 19 1096 三好　優輝 ミヨシ　ユウキ 3 広島学院中
1500m 13 20 1098 中谷　健人 ナカヤ　ケント 3 広島学院中
1500m 13 21 1101 石綿　一真 イシワタ　カズマ 3 広島学院中
1500m 13 22 49 渡辺　朗将 ワタナベ　アキマサ 2 広島学院高
1500m 13 23 1582 杉原　悠太 スギハラ　ユウタ 3 広島学院高
1500m 13 24 申請中 田嶋　宏一郎 タジマ　コウイチロウ 5 広島大学



1500m 14 1 359 村上　友哉 ムラカミ　ユウヤ 2 広陵高
1500m 14 2 4312 菅本 龍暉 ｽｶﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳｷ 3 熊野中学校
1500m 14 3 1129 海谷　瑞之 ｳﾐﾀﾆ ﾐｽﾞｷ 3 崇徳中
1500m 14 4 42 江波 太 エバ　フトシ 2 広島学院高
1500m 14 5 1097 菊間　千央 キクマ　チヒロ 3 広島学院中
1500m 14 6 1200 安藤　温規 アンドウ　ハルキ 3 祇園北高
1500m 14 7 493 小原　隆太郎 コバラ　ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ 2 祇園北高
1500m 14 8 189 仁後　博湧 ニゴ　ヒロワキ 2 舟入高
1500m 14 9 401 内海　優大 ウツミ　ユウタ 2 広島翔洋高
1500m 14 10 506 松岡　一輝 マツオカ　イツキ 高2 広高
1500m 14 11 1583 豊福　翔哉 トヨフク　ショウヤ 3 大塚中学校
1500m 14 12 申請中 高橋　北斗 タカハシ　ホクト 2 広島大学
1500m 14 13 1404 後藤　健司 ゴトウ　ケンジ 3 賀茂北高
1500m 14 14 1099 光永　智希 ミツナガ　トモキ 3 広島学院中
1500m 14 15 1107 佐場　奎介 サバ　ケイスケ 3 広島学院中
1500m 14 16 1108 俊成　優太 トシナリ　ユウタ 3 広島学院中
1500m 14 17 77 今澤 翔太 ｲﾏｻﾞﾜ　ｼｮｳﾀ 3 国泰寺中学校
1500m 14 18 1131 木内　健斗 ｷｳﾁ ｹﾝﾄ 3 崇徳中
1500m 14 19 2264 源田　武蔵 ゲンダ　ムサシ 3広島市立五日市南中学校
1500m 14 20 425 吉原　隆二 ヨシハラ　リュウジ 2 熊野高
1500m 14 21 1403 廣石　柊哉 ヒロイシ　シュウヤ 3 賀茂北高
1500m 14 22 676 香川　拓也 ｶｶﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾔ 3 宇品中学校
1500m 14 23 1130 亀本　啓太郎 ｶﾒﾓﾄ ｹｲﾀﾛｳ 3 崇徳中
1500m 14 24 1102 岩本　凌弥 イワモト　リョウヤ 3 広島学院中

110mH 1 1 321 阿川　公希 ｱｶﾞﾜ　ｺｳｷ 3 出雲高 島根
110mH 1 2 147 遠所　勇歩 エンジョ　ユウホ 2 松江北高 島根
110mH 1 3 1674 石本　惣一朗 イシモト　ソウイチロウ 4 広経大 愛媛
110mH 1 4 240 土伏　葉琉 ﾂﾁﾌﾞｼ　ﾊﾙ 2 総合技術高
110mH 1 5 5483 國分　徹 コクブ　トオル 柳井市陸協 山口
110mH 1 6 25 福本　　廉 フクモト　レン 2 広島皆実高
110mH 1 7 1034 井手　優貴 イデ　ユウキ 3 崇徳高
110mH 1 8 852 岩本　康平 イワモト　コウヘイ 3 広工大高
110mH 2 1 1580 大森　惇平 オオモリ　ジュンペイ 3 広島学院高
110mH 2 2 2100 角　和也 カド　カズヤ 2 徳山大学
110mH 2 3 412 中脇　一真 ナカワキカズマ 2 県立広島高
110mH 2 4 申請中 大田　耕平 オオタ　コウヘイ 4 広島大学
110mH 2 5 63 松谷　晴輝 マツタニ　ハルキ 2 近大東広島高
110mH 2 6 1640 井手　浩貴 イデ　ヒロキ 1 修道高
110mH 2 7 1687 前田　拓己 マエダ　タクミ 3 広経大
110mH 2 8 844 吉川　海斗 キッカワ　カイト 3 高陽東高
110mH 3 1 1137 寺内　航平 ﾃﾗｳﾁ　ｺｳﾍｲ 3 基町高
110mH 3 2 7-1012 中村　祐介 ﾅｶﾑﾗ　ﾕｳｽｹ 2 広島工業大学
110mH 3 3 1596 中谷　彰吾 ナカタニ　ショウゴ 3 近大東広島高
110mH 3 4 815 開内　丈流 ヒラキウチ　タケル 3 市立呉高
110mH 3 5 15 橋本　幸之介 ハシモト　コウノスケ 2 修道高
110mH 3 6 7-1229 溝田　直音 ﾐｿﾞﾀ ﾅｵﾄ 4 広島商船高専
110mH 3 7 494 藤本　悠也 フジモト　ユウヤ 2 高陽高
110mH 3 8 1135 籾蔵　翔太 モミクラ　ショウタ 3 高陽東高
110mH 4 2 962 藤井　颯馬 フジイ　ソウマ 3 沼田高
110mH 4 3 1124 菅　春樹 カン　ハルキ 3 可部高
110mH 4 4 申請中 乗重　敦誉 ノリシゲ　アツヨシ 3 広島大学
110mH 4 5 344 藤岡　哲也 ﾌｼﾞｵｶ　ﾃﾂﾔ 2 出雲高 島根
110mH 4 6 1180 工藤　零也 ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾚｲﾔ 2 広島国泰寺高
110mH 4 7 1084 大畠　翔平 ｵｵﾊﾀ ｼｮｳﾍｲ 3 市立広島商高



110mH 4 8 153 小西　瑛介 コニシエイスケ 呉三津田高
110mH 5 2 78 藤本　壱晟 フジモト　イッセイ 2 安芸高
110mH 5 3 330 本兼　創太 モトカネ　ソウタ 2 沼田高
110mH 5 4 1256 千代　崇人 チヨ　タカト 3 可部高
110mH 5 5 183 福本　涼汰 フクモト　リョウタ 2 崇徳高
110mH 5 6 申請中 植野　颯太 ウエノソウタ 1 県立広島高
110mH 5 7 884 橘高　貴大 キッタカ　タカヒロ 3 福山明王台高
110mH 5 8 申請中 山本　尚哉 ヤマモト　ナオヤ 1 近大福山高

400mH 1 1 7-1014 宮田　和樹 ﾐﾔﾀ　ｶｽﾞｷ 2 広島工業大学
400mH 1 2 844 吉川　海斗 キッカワ　カイト 3 高陽東高
400mH 1 3 8-365 尾川　翔一 オガワ　ショイチ 20 福岡大学
400mH 1 4 申請中 尾﨑　雄祐 オザキ　ユウスケ 6 広島大学 長崎
400mH 1 5 8-395 鈴木　大志 スズキ　タイシ 22 福岡大学
400mH 1 6 1697 三倉　巨幹 ミクラ　ナオキ 2 広経大
400mH 1 7 852 髙津　海人 タカツ　カイト 3 広工大高
400mH 1 8 321 阿川　公希 ｱｶﾞﾜ　ｺｳｷ 2 出雲高 島根
400mH 2 1 1596 中谷　彰吾 ナカタニ　ショウゴ 3 近大東広島高
400mH 2 2 1359 土谷　義 ツチヤキリ 3 呉三津田高
400mH 2 3 852 岩本　康平 イワモト　コウヘイ 3 広工大高
400mH 2 4 7-1445 山田　晟太朗 ヤマダ　セイタロウ 2 広島修道大学
400mH 2 5 867 松浦　乙樹 マツウラ　イツキ 3 高陽東高
400mH 2 6 344 田中　塁 ﾀﾅｶ　ﾙｲ 2 出雲高 島根
400mH 2 7 960 佐々木　駆 ササキ　カケル 3 沼田高
400mH 2 8 1180 工藤　零也 ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾚｲﾔ 2 広島国泰寺高
400mH 3 1 1186 大橋　旺央 オオハシアキオ 3 県立広島高
400mH 3 2 1276 池田　悠人 イケダ　ハルト 3 広工大高
400mH 3 3 7-1429 河野　一伯 コウノ　カズノリ 3 広島修道大学 愛媛
400mH 3 4 63 松谷　晴輝 マツタニ　ハルキ 2 近大東広島高
400mH 3 5 837 森田　淳也 モリタ　アツヤ 3 高陽東高
400mH 3 6 389 中井　悠登 ナカイ　ユウト 16 海田高
400mH 3 7 344 藤岡　哲也 ﾌｼﾞｵｶ　ﾃﾂﾔ 2 出雲高 島根
400mH 3 8 232 椎葉　登夢 シイバ　トム 2 福山工高
400mH 4 1 1260 宮田　春輝 ミヤタ　ハルキ 3 安古市高
400mH 4 2 7-1222 小川　怜也 ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾚｲﾔ 5 広島商船高専
400mH 4 3 1141 櫻本　響 サクラモト　ヒビキ 3 山陽高
400mH 4 4 207 谷貞　諒 タニサダ　リョウ 2 西条農高
400mH 4 5 1157 水津　海人 ｽｲｽﾞ　ｶｲﾄ 3 総合技術高
400mH 4 6 1212 菅原　龍二 ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ　ﾘｭｳｼﾞ 3 広島国際学院高
400mH 4 7 891 江良　真稔 エラマサトシ 呉三津田高
400mH 4 8 962 藤井　颯馬 フジイ　ソウマ 3 沼田高
400mH 5 2 827 和田　公平 ﾜﾀﾞ　ｺｳﾍｲ 3 広島城北高
400mH 5 3 1459 笹田　悠真 ｻｻﾀﾞ　ﾕｳﾏ 3 総合技術高
400mH 5 4 434 稲田　響 イナダ　ヒビキ 2 高陽高
400mH 5 5 349 落合　伸一郎 オチアイ　シンイチロウ 2 広工大高
400mH 5 6 5-876 井川 智嗣 イカワ　サトシ 2 皇學館大学
400mH 5 7 494 藤本　悠也 フジモト　ユウヤ 2 高陽高
400mH 5 8 1096 小川　南風 オガワ　ミナミ 3 府中高
400mH 6 2 1051 高地　修汰 コウチ　シュウタ 3 広島工高
400mH 6 3 栗林　隼正 ｸﾘﾊﾞﾔｼ　ﾄｼﾏｻ 1 広島国際学院高
400mH 6 4 330 本兼　創太 モトカネ　ソウタ 2 沼田高
400mH 6 5 14 堂庭　共凱 ドウニワ　トモヤ 2 修道高
400mH 6 6 882 光永　健介 ミツナガ　ケンスケ 3 舟入高
400mH 6 7 92 川中　慶喜 ｶﾜﾅｶ　ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ 2 広島国際学院高
400mH 6 8 1111 濵上　雅詞 ハマガミ　マサシ 3 安芸南高



400mH 7 2 2110 松本　敬幸 マツモト　タカユキ 2 徳山大学 愛媛県
400mH 7 3 423 久保田　圭太 クボタ　ケイタ 2 熊野高
400mH 7 4 1295 竹原　涼 タケハラ　リョウ 3 美鈴が丘高
400mH 7 5 1382 西島　良人 ニシジマ　リョウト 3 広陵高
400mH 7 6 1262 恵木　颯斗 エギ　ハヤト 3 安古市高
400mH 7 7 145 森　亮太 モリ　リョウタ 2 広島工高
400mH 7 8 541 佐々木　悠馬 ｻｻｷ ﾕｳﾏ 2 呉商業高


